International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'2011 LJ U B LJ A N A
1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
12.2.2011 - 15:00
World Records 24.04 TANCOCK Liam GBR Rome (ITA) 2.8.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moski 26.08 MEDVESEK Blaz San Sebastian (ESP) 29.12.2004
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
MALE A
1. STOSS Sebastian 1986 EES 27.78 717
2. TOMELLINI Matteo 1992 FLO 27.99 701
3. ALBERTON Davide 1991 VEN 28.18 687
4. VISINONI Simone 1992 ISPRA 28.51 663
5. VAIVODA Matteo 1991 GOR 28.78 645
6. CAVALLO Lorenzo 1991 FLO 29.61 592
7. KRAMARSIC Jaka 1991 CK 29.64 590
8. GODEC Saso 1987 LL 30.66 533
MALE B
1. BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 NP 2711 771
2. BOLOGNESI Andrea 1993 ISPRA 28.89 637
3. SAFRA Yuval 1993 NEE 2915 620
4. VELICKOVIC Vid 1993 ZVK 29.76 583
5. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 30.06 566
6. BAU Martin 1994 BM 31.16 508
7. AMETI Haris 1994 CK 32.67 441
8. FELLMANN Rinaldo 1994 SVE 33.24 418
MALE C
1. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 2991 574
2. PORTA Marco 1996 NP 30.32 551
3. CELIC Vuk 1996 PKNS 30.60 536
4. MANCINI Duccio 1995 VAL 33.88 395
5. VASOVIC Nebojsa 1996 DIN 3450 374
6. CUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 3459 371
7. DOBROSAVLJEVIC Dus$an 1996 DIN 35.55 342
8. CAPRARA Riccardo 1995 MON 36.01 329
9. GOMBOC Crt 1996 LL 36.31 321
10. MACHHORNDL Philip 1995 EES 4210 206
MALE D
1. KOLLER Jan 1997 EES 36.83 308
2. GORI Nicolé 1997 VAL 39.32 253
3. BRUN Fabrice 1997 SVE 40.22 236
MALE E
1. PARRELLA Samuele 2000 RNT 48.13 138
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back
MALE F
1. PETKOVIC Andrija 2001 SNN 50.17 122
2. ZIGLIO Raul 2001 SND 53.74 99
3. MIJOKOVIC Tilen 2001 CK 54.06 97

2. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Mesano/Medley

12.2.2011 - 15:06

13 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.zenske 2:13.37 KLINAR Anja Dunai/Wien (AUT) 26.4.2009
World Records 2:06.15 KUKORS Ariana USA Rome (ITA) 27.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
FEMALE A
1. KLINAR Anja 1988 GBR 2:18.05 834
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:05.46 35.49 150m: 1:46.34  40.88 200m: 2:18.05  31.71
2. RICCOBONO Denise 1993 FLO 2:2439 729
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:09.37 38.67 150m: 1:51.52  42.15 200m: 2:24.39  32.87
3. QUALLA Rachele 1994 FRI 2:2549 713
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:08.27 36.88 150m: 1:51.78  43.51 200m: 2:2549  33.71
4. OLMASTRONI Giulia 1993 FLO 2:30.51 644
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:13.07 40.63 150m: 1:54.67  41.60 200m: 2:30.51 35.84
5. PANGOS Gianna 1994 GOR 2:30.97 638
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:13.01 39.51 150m: 1:56.65  43.64 200m: 2:30.97  34.32
6. SONJAK Vita 1989 IL 2:33.16 611
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:14.86 41.03 150m: 1:58.55  43.69 200m: 2:33.16  34.61
7. FONTANA Serena 1992 TOS 2:4114 525
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:17.41 42.36 150m: 2:05.17  47.76 200m: 2:41.14 35.97
DSQ ZACH Laura 1994 SVE
DI3 - Napacen obrat, na 100m
FEMALE B
1. TONI Carlotta 1995 FLO 2:22.86 753
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:10.26 38.14 150m:  1:49.36 39.10 200m: 2:22.86  33.50
2. GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 1996 NP 2:29.21 661
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:09.61 38.52 150m: 1:55.24  45.63 200m: 2:29.21 33.97
3. MAGNOLFI Chiara 1996 NP 2:31.09 637
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:12.10 39.37 150m: 1:57.23 45.13 200m: 2:31.09 33.86
4. CHECHI Chiara 1995 NP 2:31.79 628
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:15.25 42.61 150m: 1:57.86  42.61 200m: 2:31.79  33.93
5. BIANCHI Sara 1995 NP 2:3410 600
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:13.42 39.71 150m: 1:59.12  45.70 200m: 2:34.10 34.98
6. SUJIC Milica 1996 PKNS 2:41.62 520
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:16.13 41.91 150m: 2:03.93 47.80 200m: 2:41.62 37.69
7. LOSA Federica 1995 TRE 2:46.57 475
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:19.86 44.22 150m: 2:07.19  47.33 200m: 2:46.57  39.38
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

— Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
2. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Me$ano/Medley, FEMALE B
rezultat tocke
8. WYSS Lena 1995 SVE 2:47.27 469
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:18.18 43.75 150m:  2:10.90 52.72 200m: 2:47.27 36.37
9. SIGRIST Aline 1995 SVE 2:53.39 421
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:26.14 46.44 150m: 2:14.40 48.26 200m: 2:53.39 38.99
FEMALE C
1. HACKL Cornelia 1997 MOD 2:31.03 637
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:10.76 38.63 150m: 1:56.30 45.54 200m: 2:31.03 34.73
2. D'ORSO Camilla 1997 NP 2:35.75 581
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:14.22 40.55 150m: 1:58.96 44.74 200m: 2:35.75 36.79
3. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 2:41.48 521
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:16.48 44.66 150m: 2:04.76 48.28 200m: 2:41.48 36.72
4. PANGOS Lara 1998 MON 2:44.65 492
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.61 41.74 150m: 2:08.35 48.74 200m: 2:44.65 36.30
5. BIANUCCI Aurora 1998 VAL 2:47.46 468
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:21.05 43.93 150m:  2:10.33 49.28 200m: 2:47.46 37.13
3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
12.2.2011 - 15:16
Rek. SLO abs.moski 27.10 MARKIC Matjaz Rim/Rome (ITA) 29.7.2009
World Records 26.67 VAN DEN BURGH Cameron RSA Rome (ITA) 29.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
MALE A
1. FABRIN Stefano 1990 VEN 29.83 777
2. PODOPRIGORA Maxim 1975 EES 3014 753
3. MALY Jakub 1992 EES 3219 618
4. NONES Michael 1991 TRE 32.68 591
5. FAVUZZA Daniele 1984 TRE 32.80 584
6. BIENART Felix 1992 EES 33.27 560
7. PRESEREN Jan 1991 LL 33.68 540
8. GOLJAR Andrej 1991 LL 35.26 470
9. BOHINC Gasper 1991 ZVK 36.46 425
MALE B
1. SHAGALOV Yaron 1993 NEE 29.31 819
2. PARISI Roberto 1993 ISPRA 29.86 774
3. CORSINI Ludovico 1993 ISPRA 30.16 751
4. LOSCHI MOISES Daniel 1994 VEN 3140 666
5. SIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 3145 663
6. SLIVNIK Martin 1993 GBR 3226 614
7. MATE Jan 1994 IR 3243 604
8. KOZELJ Matej 1993 NC 33.04 572
9. BELLUCCI Matteo 1994 NP 3431 510
10. TERCON Jakob 1994 MON 3445 504
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, MALE B

11.
12.
13.
14.

BAU Martin
VELICKOVIC Vid
GORI Leonardo
BOSSERT Carlo

MALE C

1.

Nooabkowod

CECCUTI Daniele
ZWIRSCHITZ Sasha
SCACCIA Renzo
BASELJ Denis
KOZAMERNIK Mark
LEGHISSA Emiliano
MACHHORNDL Philip

MALE D

Nookrowh-=

LAKATUS Kristian
BASIC Gasper
CRVENKOV Nikola
MRSIC Marko
KOLLER Jan
SERAFINO Jacopo
PERNIC Jan

MALE E

1.

2
3.
4.
5

MAZZALAI Luca
BRAGAGNA Nicola
PINTUS Gabriele
KOCJANCIC Martin
PEZ Alex

MALE F

PETKOVIC Andrija
FURLANI Patrik
ZIGLIO Raul
MAVRI Patrik
MIJOKOVIC Tilen
DI1 - Prehiter Start

1994 BM

1993 ZVK
1994 VAL
1994 SVE

1995 FLO
1995 MOD
1996 NP

1996 LL

1995 ZVK
1995 MON
1995 EES

1997 PKNS
1997 SDD
1997 DIN
1997 DIN
1997 EES
1997 VAL
1998 KK

1999 SND
1999 SND
2000 RNT
1999 KK
2000 KK

2001 SNN
2002 NG
2001 SND
2002 NG
2001 CK

rezultat tocke

35.26 470
36.10 438
36.99 407
39.75 328
31.42 665
32.59 596
33.79 534
34.55 500
35.32 468
36.72 416
4515 224
35.40 465
37.04 406
39.09 345
39.64 331
40.65 307
42.06 277
49.63 169
4215 275
44.95 227
48.62 179
49.47 170

1:02.28 85
55.59 120
59.90 96

1:00.94 91

1:03.51 80
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

4. disciplina/event
12.2.2011 - 15:25

Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free

11 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.zenske
World Records

54.86 ISAKOVIC Sara
52.07 STEFFEN Britta

Eindhoven (NED)
Rome (ITA)

GER

Tock: FINA 2008

FEMALE A
1. MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 TOS
50m: 27.86  27.86 100m:  56.92  29.06
2. KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 1987 EES
50m: 2840  28.40 100m: 57.04 28.64
3. NESTI Alice 1989 NP
50m:  28.19  28.19 100m:  58.28  30.09
4. CURANDAI Sara 1992 FLO
50m: 2859  28.59 100m:  58.38  29.79
5. MEOLI Carlotta 1992 TOS
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 59.45 30.20
6. AGNOLETTO Jasmin 1991 VEN
50m:  28.91  28.91 100m:  59.55  30.64
7. ANDREINI Jessica 1990 GOR
50m:  29.11  29.11 100m:  59.94  30.83
8. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:00.03 30.93
9. ROMIC Mirjana 1994 OPK
50m:  29.23  29.23 100m: 1:00.12  30.89
10. SCIOLA Federica 1993 ISPRA
50m: 2891  28.91 100m: 1:00.24  31.33
11. BARCELLONA Beatrice 1992 VEN
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.80 31.44
12. OLIVERIO Martina 1994 FLO
50m:  29.42  29.42 100m: 1:01.39  31.97
13. PERKOVIC Kaja 1990 BM
50m:  29.46  29.46 100m: 1:01.52  32.06
14. GRAZI Marianna 1993 FLO
50m:  29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.07  32.13
15. MARTELLI Sara 1992 FLO
50m:  30.23  30.23 100m: 1:02.42  32.19
16. KOZJEK Ana Karin 1994 IL
50m:  30.16  30.16 100m: 1:02.78  32.62
17. LUIS Tina 1994 LL
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:03.57 32.60
18. DOLES Denisa 1993 LL
50m: 31.68  31.68 100m: 1:06.06  34.38
19. ZACH Laura 1994 SVE
50m: 3247 3247 100m: 1:07.64  35.17

20.3.2008
31.7.2009
rezultat  tocke
56.92 828
57.04 822
58.28 771
58.38 767
59.45 726
59.55 723
59.94 709
1:00.03 705
1:00.12 702
1:00.24 698
1:00.80 679
1:01.39 660
1:01.52 655
1:02.07 638
1:02.42 628
1:02.78 617
1:03.57 594
1:06.06 529
1:07.64 493
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
" crozvezoatmAn Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free, FEMALE A

rezultat tocke

20. MIKLAVEC Lucija 1994 NG 1:09.50 455
50m: 3299 3299 100m: 1:09.50  36.51
FEMALE B
1. ORSI Beatrice 1995 ISPRA 59.21 735
50m:  28.48  28.48 100m:  59.21 30.73
2. BATLINER Maria 1996 SWE 1:01.36 661
50m:  29.93  29.93 100m: 1:01.36  31.43
3. GIOVANNONI Marta 1996 TOS 1:01.80 647
50m:  30.04  30.04 100m: 1:01.80  31.76
4. ZEILINGER Marie Theres 1995 SWE 1:01.95 642
50m:  29.66  29.66 100m: 1:01.95  32.29
5. ORESTI Ludovoca 1995 VAL 1:02.01 640
50m:  29.94  29.94 100m: 1:02.01  32.07
6. PERINI Giulia 1995 TOS 1:02.06 639
50m:  30.17  30.17 100m: 1:02.06  31.89
7. OSTARIJAS Anamari 1996 TK 1:03.41 599
50m:  30.66  30.66 100m: 1:03.41  32.75
8. MARCUN Jera 1996 TK 1:04.68 564
50m: 3127  31.27 100m: 1:04.68  33.41
9. GENNARO Daniela 1995 VAL 1:05.38 546
50m: 3150  31.50 100m: 1:05.38  33.88
10. DEL MINISTRO Sara 1996 VAL 1:05.47 544
50m: 3122  31.22 100m: 1:05.47  34.25
11. WYSS Lena 1995 SVE 1:06.09 529
50m:  32.37  32.37 100m: 1:06.09  33.72
12. CRISTOFORETTI Francesca 1995 TRE 1:06.58 517
50m: 3180  31.80 100m: 1:06.58  34.78
13. BATISTIC Veronika 1995 NG 1:07.43 498
50m:  31.81  31.81 100m: 1:07.43  35.62
14. MARIOTTINI Sara 1996 VAL 1:10.22 441
50m: 3263  32.63 100m: 1:10.22  37.59
15. CELAR Masa 1995 TK 1:11.72 414
50m: 3450  34.50 100m: 1:11.72  37.22
16. ZEJEN Larisa 1996 NG 1:15.19 359
50m:  36.13  36.13 100m: 1:15.19  39.06
17. BADAWI Diala 1996 SVE 1:15.25 358
50m: 3581  35.81 100m: 1:15.25  39.44
18. PETRI Martina 1995 SND 1:21.38 283
50m:  40.39  40.39 100m: 1:21.38  40.99
19. CIOLA Laura 1996 TRE 1:27.44 228
50m:  41.85  41.85 100m: 1:27.44 4559
20. SEMENTILLI Samantha 1995 TRE 1:30.25 208
50m: 4349  43.49 100m: 1:30.25  46.76
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

[emmp—— Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free
FEMALE C
1. PINTAR TjaSa 1997 GBR 59.43 727
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 59.43 30.72
2. KASCA Mina 1998 GBR 1:01.93 643
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:01.93 32.19
3. ILIC SARA 1997 SNN 1:02.78 617
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:02.78 32.35
4. MALITS Hannah 1998 SWE 1:03.49 596
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:03.49 33.03
5. SETALO Marijana 1997 PKNS 1:04.41 571
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.41 33.74
6. PFEIFER Lisa 1998 SWE 1:05.16 552
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.16 34.06
7. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 1:07.15 504
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:07.15 34.85
8. ANDREINI Beatrice 1998 MON 1:09.79 449
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.79 36.56
9. SKOK Ana 1998 ZVK 1:11.90 411
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.90 38.58
10. GRASSO Giulia 1998 VAL 1:14.26 373
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:14.26 38.79
11. PORRELLI Elisa 1997 TRE 1:14.76 365
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:14.76 38.85
12. SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 SND 1:16.99 334
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:16.99 40.67
13. WUTCHITZ Anna 1997 EES 1:18.10 320
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:18.10 42.20
14. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 1:25.29 246
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:25.29 44.67
15. CASONATO Giulia 1997 TRE 1:29.18 215
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:29.18 47.66
FEMALE D
1. KRKLJUS Nadja 1999 PKNS 1:09.12 462
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:09.12 35.51
2. CREVAR Anja 2000 DIN 1:09.69 451
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:09.69 36.38
3. PRASKALO NataSa 1999 DIN 1:10.94 427
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:10.94 36.92
4. DOVIDIJA Jennifer 2000 KK 1:17.02 334
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.02 39.66
5. VALENTINI Rossella 2000 SND 1:17.92 323
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:17.92 41.44
6. PETRI Jessica 1999 SND 1:18.55 315
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:18.55 41.64
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free, FEMALE D

7. MOZELT Anja
50m: 37.03 37.03

8. KRANJC Sara
50m:  39.27  39.27

9. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana
50m:  39.29  39.29

10. WUTCHITZ Judith
50m: 48.53 48.53

DSQ RESATZ Hannah
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ SKRT Ana
DI1 - Prehiter Start

EXH GARAFOLJ Noel
50m:  50.54  50.54

EXH TOMINC Nika
50m: 56.26 56.26

5. disciplina/event
12.2.2011 - 15:43

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1999 EES
1:18.71 4168

1999 NG
1:22.34  43.07

2000 ZVK
1:22.55 43.26

1999 EES
1:4322 5469

1999 EES

1999 NG

2002 KK
1:44.98  54.44

2002 KK
1:59.32  1:03.06

M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

rezultat tocke

1:18.71 313
1:22.34 273
1:22.55 271
1:43.22 139
1:44.98 132
1:59.32 90

11 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski 49.22 MANKOC Peter Montreal (CAN) 24.7.2005
World Records 46.91 CIELO Cesar BRA 30.7.2009
Togk: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
MALE A
1. ROLLA Andrea 1983 ISPRA 5143 791
50m: 24.44 24.44 100m: 51.43 26.99
2. TON Filippo 1986 VEN 52.77 732
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 52.77 27.01
3. SALERNO Luca 1992 GOR 53.22 714
50m: 25.78 25.78 100m: 53.22 27.44
4. TORLAI Alessio 1992 FLO 53.91 687
50m: 25.90 25.90 100m: 53.91 28.01
5. PAOLI Lorenzo 1992 TOS 55.59 626
50m: 26.49 26.49 100m: 55.59 29.10
6. COMPIANI Lorenzo 1989 NP 56.05 611
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 56.05 28.43
7. URANKAR Ziga 1992 TK 56.39 600
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.39 29.12
8. VAIVODA Matteo 1991 GOR 56.50 596
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.50 29.23
9. FRIZZARIN Marco 1989 TRE 58.16 547
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.16 30.34
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
" crozvezoatmAn Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, MALE A

rezultat tocke

10. BOHINC Gasper 1991 ZVK 58.61 534
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.61 30.48
11. BIENART Felix 1992 EES 58.94 525
50m:  28.68  28.68 100m:  58.94  30.26
12. RUGELJ Gasper 1990 LL 1:00.94 475
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.94 31.85
13. GOLJAR Andrej 1991 LL 1:01.84 455
50m:  29.30  29.30 100m: 1:01.84 3254
14. PRESEREN Jan 1991 LL 1:02.54 440
50m:  30.84  30.84 100m: 1:02.54  31.70
MALE B
1. FERRI Giacomo 1994 ISPRA 52.85 729
50m: 2569  25.69 100m: 5285  27.16
2. ZURMAN Gasper 1993 NC 56.56 595
50m:  26.79  26.79 100m:  56.56  29.77
3. STANKOVIC Strahinja 1994 SNN 57.25 573
50m:  28.11  28.11 100m: 5725  29.14
4. MATE Jan 1994 IR 58.48 538
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m:  58.48  30.55
5. CIOTOLA Roberto 1994 MON 59.11 521
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 59.11 30.56
6. HADZIALJEVIC Benjamin 1993 LL 59.53 510
50m:  28.52  28.52 100m:  59.53  31.01
7. MACHHORNDL Michael 1994 EES 1:01.22 469
50m:  28.94  28.94 100m: 1:01.22  32.28
8. FELLMANN Rinaldo 1994 SVE 1:01.85 455
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:01.85 33.16
9. AMETI Haris 1994 CK 1:02.17 448
50m:  29.40  29.40 100m: 1:02.17  32.77
10. BOSSERT Carlo 1994 SVE 1:04.93 393
50m:  30.91  30.91 100m: 1:04.93  34.02
11. PANIZZA Michele 1994 TRE 1:05.60 381
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:05.60 35.02
MALE C
1. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 55.66 624
50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.66 28.63
2. NIKOLIC Aleksandar 1996 SNN 58.06 550
50m:  28.14  28.14 100m:  58.06  29.92
3. LEGHISSA Emiliano 1995 MON 1:00.22 493
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:00.22 30.62
4. KOZAMERNIK Mark 1995 ZVK 1:01.02 473
50m:  29.35  29.35 100m: 1:01.02  31.67

Online results
KPD Zvezda Kranj http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
" crozvezoatmAn Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, MALE C

rezultat tocke

5. SCARTABELLI Eugenio 1996 NP 1:03.86 413
50m: 3071 30.71  100m: 1:03.86  33.15
6. KAINRATH Stefan 1995 EES 1:06.46 366
50m:  31.66 31.66  100m: 1:06.46  34.80
7. PISANU Giulio 1995 TRE 1:07.38 352
50m: 3216 3216  100m: 1:07.38  35.22
8. GOMBOC Crt 1996 LL 1:08.94 328
50m: 3291 3291  100m: 1:0894  36.03
9. SCARPA Daniel 1995 TRE 1:09.64 319
50m: 3339 3339  100m: 1:09.64  36.25
10. CUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 1:09.68 318
50m: 3269 3269  100m: 1:09.68  36.99
11. COLOMBARA Stefano 1996 TRE 1:16.24 243
50m: 3658 3658  100m: 1:16.24  39.66
MALE D
1. BASIC Gasper 1997 SDD 1:02.95 431
50m: 3042 3042  100m: 1:02.95  32.53
2. DALLAPE Luca 1998 TRE 1:03.03 430
50m:  29.94  29.94  100m: 1:03.03  33.09
3. BOLOGNA Jari 1997 MON 1:03.29 424
50m: 3075 30.75  100m: 1:0329  32.54
4. KOLLER Jan 1997 EES 1:04.01 410
50m:  30.82 30.82  100m: 1:04.01  33.19
5. MAZZON Lorenzo 1997 MON 1:07.57 349
50m: 3275 3275  100m: 1:07.57  34.82
6. BRUN Fabrice 1997 SVE 1:08.03 342
50m:  32.87 3287  100m: 1:08.03  35.16
7. CRVENKOV Nikola 1997 DIN 1:08.73 331
50m: 3237 3237  100m: 1:08.73  36.36
8. GORI Nicole 1997 VAL 1:12.84 278
50m: 3414 3414  100m: 1:12.84  38.70
9. SERAFINO Jacopo 1997 VAL 1:13.20 274
50m: 3542 3542  100m: 1:1320  37.78
10. DEMATTE Alessandro 1997 TRE 1:15.93 246
50m:  36.67 36.67  100m: 1:15.93  39.26
11. PERNIC Jan 1998 KK 1:25.17 174
50m: 3911 3911  100m: 1:25.17  46.06

Online results
KPD Zvezda Kranj http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

— Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free
MALE E
1. TECCHOLI Zeno 2000 TRE 1:11.52 294
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.52 36.90
2. MAZZALAI Luca 1999 SND 1:12.43 283
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:12.43 37.54
3. VALENTINI Leonardo 1999 SND 1:16.75 238
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:16.75 40.84
4. KOCJANCIC Martin 1999 KK 1:28.18 157
50m: 40.85 40.85 100m: 1:28.18 47.33
5. PEZ Alex 2000 KK 2:14.52 44
50m: 58.71 58.71 100m: 2:14.52 1:15.81
6. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
12.2.2011 - 15:55
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 29.25 SPARAVEC Metka Carigrad (TUR) 1.8.1999
World Records 27.06 ZHAO Jing CHN Rome (ITA) 30.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
FEMALE A
1. QUALLA Rachele 1994 FRI 30.75 755
2. BELLINI Chiara 1992 VAL 3113 728
3. GOLOB DOBRINA Gabrijela 1991 LL 3225 654
4. KOZJEK Ana Karin 1994 IL 33.74 572
5. KOZAMERNIK Nika 1986 ZVK 33.79 569
6. KANYA Emilia 1992 EES 33.85 566
7. MIKLAVEC Lucija 1994 NG 36.48 452
FEMALE B
1. MELONI Federica 1995 FLO 30.76 754
2. ORSI Beatrice 1995 ISPRA 3224 655
3. MAGNOLFI Chiara 1996 NP 3251 639
4. KOSAK Anemari 1996 NC 3254 637
5. BERTOLINI Caterina 1996 FLO 3288 618
6. BATISTIC Veronika 1995 NG 3416 551
7. CAMEROTTO Serena 1995 VAL 37.97 401
FEMALE C
1. FELNER Desiree 1997 MOD 3296 613
2. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 36.62 447
3. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 45.09 239
4. SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 SND 4544 234
5. TORKAR Anja 1997 ZVK 49.08 186

Online results
KPD Zvezda Kranj

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

Psmpp——r Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
6. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back
FEMALE D
1. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 RL 36.16 464
2. KRKLJUS Nadja 1999 PKNS 37.26 424
3. PRASKALO Nata$a 1999 DIN 39.31 361
4. MONEGAGLIA Chiara 2000 SND 41.90 298
5. KRANJC Sara 1999 NG 42.48 286
6. MOZELT Anja 1999 EES 42.54 285
7. DOVIDIJA Jennifer 2000 KK 42.89 278
8. RESATZ Hannah 1999 EES 46.17 223
9. WUTCHITZ Judith 1999 EES 55.17 131
10. TORKAR Petra 1999 ZVK :01.95 92
FEMALE E
1. RUSIN Eleonora 2001 RNT 45.67 230
2. BRAGAGNA Sara 2001 SND 4579 229
3. TONSA Clair 2001 RNT 49.49 181
4. TOMINC Nika 2002 KK 55.66 127
5. GARAFOLJ Noel 2002 KK 57.51 115
6. KOPRIVNIKAR Spela 2002 ZVK 1:04.82 81

7. disciplina/event

M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

12.2.2011 - 16:01

11 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski
World Records

51.24 MANKOC Peter
49.82 PHELPS Michael

USA

Peking/Beijing (CHN)
Rome (ITA)

14.8.2008
1.8.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

MALE A

1. ZBOGAR Robert
50m: 2646  26.46

2. PESCIATINI Federico
50m: 2758  27.58

3. TORLAI Alessio
50m: 2745  27.45

4. NIERI Edoardo
50m: 27.60  27.60

5. SALERNO Luca
50m: 27.45 27.45

6. CAMPISI Antonio
50m: 28.55 28.55

7. VISINONI Simone
50m: 29.75 29.75

8. BIENART Felix
50m: 30.52 30.52

1989 GBR
100m:  56.77  30.31
1990 FLO
100m: 5741  29.83
1992 FLO
100m: 5833  30.88
1988 TOS
100m: 5933  31.73
1992 GOR
100m: 5955  32.10
1992 TOS

100m: 1:01.39 32.84

1992 ISPRA

100m: 1:03.34 33.59

1992 EES
100m: 1:03.75  33.23

rezultat tocke

56.77 726
57.41 702
58.33 670
59.33 636
59.55 629
1:01.39 574
1:03.34 523
1:03.75 513
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TIMING

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

P rer———] Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly
MALE B
1. BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 NP 57.85 686
50m: 27.02 27.02  100m: 57.85  30.83
2. BOLOGNESI Andrea 1993 ISPRA 58.59 661
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 58.59 30.43
3. FERRI Giacomo 1994 ISPRA 59.13 643
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.13 30.93
4. LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ISPRA 59.87 619
50m: 2847 2847  100m: 59.87  31.40
5. GABRIELLI Lorenzo 1993 NP 1:01.13 582
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:01.13 32.13
6. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 1:02.30 550
50m:  29.28 29.28  100m: 1:02.30  33.02
7. MASI Giulio 1993 NP 1:03.68 515
50m:  30.34  30.34  100m: 1:03.68  33.34
8. BONUCCELLI Gabriele 1993 TOS 1:04.86 487
50m: 3043 3043  100m: 1:04.86  34.43
9. CIOTOLA Roberto 1994 MON 1:06.06 461
50m: 3122 3122  100m: 1:06.06  34.84
10. MACHHORNDL Michael 1994 EES 1:09.34 399
50m:  31.91 3191  100m: 1:09.34  37.43
11. PANIZZA Michele 1994 TRE 1:15.50 309
50m: 3449 3449  100m: 1:1550  41.01
MALE C
1. MUGNAINI Mattia 1995 FLO 57.48 700
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 57.48 30.79
2. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 1:00.72 594
50m: 2893 2893  100m: 1:00.72  31.79
3. STOJANOVIC Stefan 1995 SNN 1:02.62 541
50m: 29.62 29.62  100m: 1:0262  33.00
4. STABER Patrick 1996 MOD 1:02.63 541
50m:  29.72 2972  100m: 1:02.63  32.91
5. GIANNONI lacopo 1995 NP 1:04.19 502
50m: 3021 3021  100m: 1:04.19  33.98
6. NONES Daniel 1995 TRE 1:05.77 467
50m:  30.36 30.36  100m: 1:05.77  35.41
7. VASOVIC Nebojsa 1996 DIN 1:12.76 345
50m: 3322 3322  100m: 1:12.76  39.54
8. KAINRATH Stefan 1995 EES 1:16.80 293

50m: 34.35 34.35

100m:

1:16.80 42.45

Online results
KPD Zvezda Kranj http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' = 13'2'2011 LJ U B LJ A N A
7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly
MALE D
1. BOLOGNA Jari 1997 MON 1:08.20 419
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:08.20 35.71
2. DALLAPE Luca 1998 TRE 1:16.51 297
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.51 41.63
MALE E
1. BRAGAGNA Nicola 1999 SND 1:19.52 264
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:19.52 41.97
2. NEKIC Adrija 1999 DUB 1:24.67 219
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:24.67 48.08
3. TECCHOLI Zeno 2000 TRE 1:27.16 201
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:27.16 46.83
4. VALENTINI Leonardo 1999 SND 1:34.20 159
50m: 42.88 42.88 100m: 1:34.20 51.32
8. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto/Open
12.2.2011 - 16:10
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 27.12 SLAPSAK Urska Fukuoka (JPN) 17.7.2001
World Records 25.07 ALSHAMMAR Therese 31.7.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

FEMALE A

ROMIC Mirjana
PERKOVIC Kaja
BARCELLONA Beatrice
MARTELLI Sara
OLIVERIO Martina
GRAZI Marianna
PUCCIANTI Virginia
KOZAMERNIK Nika
DOLES Denisa
KANYA Emilia
BRUNELLI Chiara

—_

~COLNOORODN

_

FEMALE B

KOSAK Anemari
ORSI Beatrice

FISSI Giulia
MIHAJLOVIC Selena
WYSS Lena
GENNARO Daniela
PREMATE Ester
DEL MINISTRO Sara
MARIOTTI Letizia
ZEJEN Larisa

CON>aR N~

—_

1994 OPK
1990 BM

1992 VEN
1992 FLO
1994 FLO
1993 FLO
1992 TOS
1986 ZVK
1993 LL

1992 EES
1994 TOS

1996 NC
1995 ISPRA
1995 TOS
1996 DIN
1995 SVE
1995 VAL
1995 IL
1996 VAL
1995 VAL
1996 NG

rezultat tocke

28.99 710
29.26 690
29.79 654
30.40 0616
30.57 605
30.88 587
30.98 582
3112 574
31.42 558
31.86 535
31.90 533
3042 0614
30.70 598
31.26 566
31.79 538
32.80 490
33.05 479
33.12 476
33.29 469
34.49 422
35.20 397

KPD Zvezda Kranj
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TIMING

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' = 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
8. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, FEMALE B
rezultat  tocke
11. BADAWI Diala 1996 SVE 38.54 302

FEMALE C

1. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 30.49 610

2. ILIC SARA 1997 SNN 30.92 585

3. PFEIFER Lisa 1998 SWE 33.38 465

4. SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 SND 37.38 331

5. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 45.06 189
FEMALE D

1. CREVAR Anja 2000 DIN 36.44 357

2. VALENTINI Rossella 2000 SND 38.56 302

3. MONEGAGLIA Chiara 2000 SND 39.67 277

4. PETRI Jessica 1999 SND 40.65 257

5. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 ZVK 53.30 114
FEMALE E

1. BRAGAGNA Sara 2001 SND 45.60 182

2. RUSIN Eleonora 2001 RNT 51.20 129

9. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free

12.2.2011 - 16:16

15 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski 3:50.72 TURK Luka Melbourne (AUS) 25.3.2007
World Records 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocke
MALE A
1. BORTOLOTTI Simone 1991 TOS 4:05.04 750
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:30.95 31.12 250m: 2:33.86 31.45 350m: 3:36.61 30.93
100m: 59.83 30.89 200m: 2:02.41 31.46 300m: 3:05.68 31.82 400m: 4:05.04 28.43
2. BATTISTELLA Giorgio 1989 ISPRA 4:05.18 749
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:30.12 31.00 250m: 2:32.96 31.50 350m: 3:3547 31.22
100m: 59.12 30.38 200m: 2:01.46 31.34 300m: 3:04.25 31.29 400m: 4:05.18 29.71
3. PESCIATINI Federico 1990 FLO 4:06.13 741
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.32 31.03 250m: 2:33.35 32.01 350m: 3:36.54 31.22
100m: 58.29 30.07 200m: 2:01.34 32.02 300m: 3:05.32 31.97 400m: 4:06.13 29.59
4. ORLANDI Samuele 1992 TOS 4:17.80 644
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:32.79 32.76 250m: 2:39.13 33.45 350m: 3:45.50 32.91
100m: 1:00.03 30.87 200m: 2:05.68 32.89 300m: 3:12.59 33.46 400m: 4:17.80 32.30
5. COMPIANI Lorenzo 1989 NP 4:19.29 633
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:34.53 32.93 250m: 2:41.43 33.75 350m: 3:48.50 33.62
100m: 1:01.60 31.89 200m: 2:07.68 33.15 300m: 3:14.88 33.45 400m: 4:19.29 30.79
6. FRIZZARIN Marco 1989 TRE 4:40.12 502
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.07 35.20 250m: 2:52.67 36.40 350m: 4:05.54 36.18
100m: 1:04.87 34.29 200m: 2:16.27 36.20 300m: 3:29.36 36.69 400m: 4:40.12 34.58
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' = 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
9. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free
MALE B
1. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:18.72 638
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:36.22 33.06 250m: 2:42.50 33.16 350m: 3:48.10 32.21
100m: 1:03.16 32.91 200m: 2:09.34 33.12 300m: 3:15.89 33.39 400m: 4:18.72 30.62
2. MATE Jan 1994 IR 4:30.47 558
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.31 34.32 250m: 2:48.76 34.79 350m: 3:58.29 34.81
100m: 1:04.99 34.17 200m: 2:13.97 34.66 300m: 3:23.48 34.72 400m: 4:30.47 32.18
3. DIDIC Dimitrije 1994 SNN 4:35.87 526
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.59 34.44 250m: 2:49.74 35.22 350m: 4:00.66 35.52
100m: 1:05.15 34.04 200m: 2:14.52 34.93 300m: 3:25.14 35.40 400m: 4:35.87 35.21
MALE C
1. IACOMETTI Lorenzo 1995 NP 4:27.48 577
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.21 34.85 250m: 2:47.65 34.19 350m: 3:55.40 33.62
100m: 1:04.36 33.74 200m: 2:13.46 34.25 300m: 3:21.78 34.13 400m: 4:27.48 32.08
2. POGACAR Zan 1996 GBR 4:27.91 574
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.27 34.37 250m: 2:46.28 34.18 350m: 3:55.17 34.30
100m: 1:03.90 33.38 200m: 2:12.10 33.83 300m: 3:20.87 34.59 400m: 4:27.91 32.74
3. NIKOLIC Aleksandar 1996 SNN 4:28.55 570
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.91 34.16 250m: 2:47.03 34.23 350m: 3:56.72 34.81
100m: 1:03.75 33.61 200m: 2:12.80 34.89 300m: 3:21.91 34.88 400m: 4:28.55 31.83
4. STABER Patrick 1996 MOD 4:31.72 550
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:39.76 34.75 250m: 2:49.03 34.51 350m: 3:58.42 34.41
100m: 1:05.01 34.06 200m: 2:14.52 34.76 300m: 3:24.01 34.98 400m: 4:31.72 33.30
5. CAPRARA Riccardo 1995 MON 4:53.22 438
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:47.25 37.63 250m: 3:02.65 37.61 350m: 4:17.81 37.24
100m: 1:09.62 36.24 200m: 2:25.04 37.79 300m: 3:40.57 37.92 400m: 4:53.22 35.41
6. COLOMBARA Stefano 1996 TRE 6:04.68 228
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:08.77 46.25 250m: 3:43.51 47.52 350m: 5:19.70 47.85
100m: 1:22.52 43.90 200m: 2:55.99 47.22 300m: 4:31.85 48.34 400m: 6:04.68 44.98
EXH DISTASO Marco 1997 MON 4:40.87 498
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:42.88 35.88 250m: 2:55.20 36.20 350m: 4:06.73 35.56
100m: 1:07.00 35.06 200m: 2:19.00 36.12 300m: 3:31.17 35.97 400m: 4:40.87 34.14
EXH DEMATTE Alessandro 1997 TRE 5:43.63 272
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:07.50 44.75 250m: 3:36.27 44.61 350m: 5:03.77 42.59
100m: 1:22.75 43.25 200m: 2:51.66 4416 300m: 4:21.18 44.91 400m: 5:43.63 39.86
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

10. disciplina/event
12.2.2011 - 16:32

Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free

13 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.zenske 4:06.37 ISAKOVIC Sara Krani 12.6.2008
World Records 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
FEMALE A
1. MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 TOS 4:1510 866
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:34.38 32.37 250m: 2:39.48 32.52 350m: 3:43.83 31.98
100m: 1:02.01 32.15 200m: 2:06.96 32.58 300m: 3:11.85 32.37 400m: 4:15.10 31.27
2. NESTI Alice 1989 NP 4:19.48 823
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:34.96 32.62 250m: 2:40.61 32.86 350m: 3:47.02 33.22
100m: 1:02.34 32.22 200m: 2:07.75 32.79 300m: 3:13.80 33.19 400m: 4:19.48 32.46
3. CESAR Nina 1990 GBR 4:26.75 757
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:38.09 33.55 250m: 2:45.68 33.85 350m: 3:53.78 34.21
100m: 1:04.54 33.37 200m: 2:11.83 33.74 300m: 3:19.57 33.89 400m: 4:26.75 32.97
4. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR 4:28.18 745
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:39.73 33.93 250m: 2:47.72 34.05 350m: 3:55.84 34.19
100m: 1:05.80 33.85 200m: 2:13.67 33.94 300m: 3:21.65 33.93 400m: 4:28.18 32.34
5. MEOLI Carlotta 1992 TOS 4:31.19 721
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:39.10 33.79 250m: 2:47.48 34.11 350m: 3:56.94 34.83
100m: 1:05.31 33.64 200m: 2:13.37 34.27 300m: 3:22.11 34.63 400m: 4:31.19 34.25
6. TAFI Eleonora 1992 FLO 4:33.79 700
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.03 35.25 250m: 2:51.66 34.52 350m: 4:00.53 34.61
100m: 1:06.78 34.72 200m: 2:17.14 35.11 300m: 3:25.92 34.26 400m: 4:33.79 33.26
7. AGNOLETTO Jasmin 1991 VEN 4:36.48 680
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:40.20 34.83 250m: 2:50.43 35.20 350m: 4:01.52 35.79
100m: 1:05.37 33.76 200m: 2:15.23 35.03 300m: 3:25.73 35.30 400m: 4:36.48 34.96
8. SONJAK Vita 1989 IL 4:37.26 674
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:42.65 35.23 250m: 2:52.99 35.22 350m: 4:03.24 35.09
100m: 1:07.42 34.45 200m: 2:17.77 35.12 300m: 3:28.15 35.16 400m: 4:37.26 34.02
FEMALE B
1. CARLI Diletta 1996 TOS 4:21.57 803
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:35.81 32.59 250m: 2:42.00 33.13 350m: 3:48.62 33.33
100m: 1:03.22 32.66 200m: 2:08.87 33.06 300m: 3:15.29 33.29 400m: 4:21.57 32.95
2. GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 1996 NP 4:28.70 741
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:40.26 34.38 250m: 2:48.34 34.09 350m: 3:55.99 33.73
100m: 1:05.88 33.91 200m: 2:14.25 33.99 300m: 3:22.26 33.92 400m: 4:28.70 32.71
3. HACKL Victoria 1995 MOD 4:36.64 679
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:41.61 34.75 250m: 2:51.91 35.01 350m: 4:02.47 35.02
100m: 1:06.86 34.42 200m: 2:16.90 35.29 300m: 3:27.45 35.54 400m: 4:36.64 34.17
4. BATLINER Maria 1996 SWE 4:42.86 635
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:42.60 34.97 250m: 2:54.02 35.90 350m: 4:07.21 37.05
100m: 1:07.63 34.96 200m: 2:18.12 35.52 300m: 3:30.16 36.14 400m: 4:42.86 35.65
5. ZEILINGER Marie Theres 1995 SWE 4:43.07 634
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.89 35.50 250m: 2:53.65 36.53 350m: 4:07.14 36.92
100m: 1:05.39 34.29 200m: 2:17.12 36.23 300m: 3:30.22 36.57 400m: 4:43.07 35.93
6. GIOVANNONI Marta 1996 TOS 4:44.56 624
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:45.29 36.55 250m: 2:57.75 36.18 350m: 4:09.59 35.83
100m: 1:08.74 35.90 200m: 2:21.57 36.28 300m: 3:33.76 36.01 400m: 4:44.56 34.97
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TIMING

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' = 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
10. disciplina/event, Z/W, 400m Prosto/Free, FEMALE B

rezultat tocke

7. PERINI Giulia 1995 TOS 4:48.88 596
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:44.38 36.30 250m: 2:57.67 36.86 350m: 4:12.46 37.50
100m: 1:08.08 35.82 200m: 2:20.81 36.43 300m: 3:34.96 37.29 400m: 4:48.88 36.42

8. MEHLMAUER Maja 1995 GBR 4:53.02 571
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:44.69 36.58 250m: 2:59.36 37.81 350m: 4:15.62 38.27
100m: 1:08.11 35.88 200m: 2:21.55 36.86 300m: 3:37.35 37.99 400m: 4:53.02 37.40

9. KILLIAN Sophie 1996 EES 5:01.21 526
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:50.93 38.78 250m: 3:08.00 38.35 350m: 4:25.56 38.25
100m: 1:12.15 38.01 200m: 2:29.65 38.72 300m: 3:47.31 39.31 400m: 5:01.21 35.65

10. CRISTOFORETTI Francesca 1995 TRE 5:02.35 520
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:50.30 38.59 250m: 3:07.28 37.96 350m: 4:25.12 38.59
100m: 1:11.71 37.91 200m: 2:29.32 39.02 300m: 3:46.53 39.25 400m: 5:02.35 37.23

11. SIGRIST Aline 1995 SVE 5:10.09 482
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:53.06 39.94 250m: 3:13.32 40.29 350m: 4:32.87 39.56
100m: 1:13.12 38.51 200m: 2:33.03 39.97 300m: 3:53.31 39.99 400m: 5:10.09 37.22

12. MARIOTTINI Sara 1996 VAL 5:12.05 473
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.22 40.30 250m: 3:13.00 40.23 350m: 4:32.74 39.45

100m: 1:12.92 38.25 200m: 2:32.77 39.55 300m: 3:53.29 40.29 400m: 5:12.05 39.31

13. INNOCENTI Silvia 1996 VAL 5:28.02 407
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 1:59.35 41.48 250m: 3:22.26 41.81 350m: 4:46.34 42.03
100m: 1:17.87 40.61 200m: 2:40.45 41.10 300m: 4:04.31 42.05 400m: 5:28.02 41.68

FEMALE C

1. URBANCIC Iris 1997 GBR 4:50.06 589
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:45.08 37.26 250m:  3:00.51 38.23 350m: 4:13.81 37.06
100m: 1:07.82 35.77 200m: 2:22.28 37.20 300m: 3:36.75 36.24 400m: 4:50.06 36.25

2. MALITS Hannah 1998 SWE 4:54.03 565
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:47.94 37.86 250m: 3:03.68 37.51 350m: 4:18.26 36.88
100m: 1:10.08 36.60 200m: 2:26.17 38.23 300m: 3:41.38 37.70 400m: 4:54.03 35.77

3. PANGOS Lara 1998 MON 5:00.46 530
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.66 38.80 250m: 3:08.53 38.66 350m: 4:25.49 38.44
100m: 1:11.86 38.16 200m: 2:29.87 39.21 300m: 3:47.05 38.52 400m: 5:00.46 34.97

4. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 5:11.57 475
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:55.74 40.81 250m:  3:12.61 38.97 350m: 4:32.50 39.48
100m: 1:14.93 39.30 200m: 2:33.64 37.90 300m: 3:53.02 40.41 400m: 5:11.57 39.07

5. BIANUCCI Aurora 1998 VAL 5:11.77 474
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:55.91 40.19 250m: 3:15.77 39.72 350m: 4:35.10 38.82
100m: 1:15.72 40.29 200m: 2:36.05 40.14 300m: 3:56.28 40.51 400m: 5:11.77 36.67

6. SETALO Marijana 1997 PKNS 5:14.52 462
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:53.15 40.45 250m: 3:14.27 40.34 350m: 4:35.80 40.30
100m: 1:12.70 38.10 200m: 2:33.93 40.78 300m: 3:55.50 41.23 400m: 5:14.52 38.72

7. WUTCHITZ Anna 1997 EES 5:56.00 319
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:06.79 45.62 250m: 3:38.43 45.93 350m: 5:11.14 46.14
100m: 1:21.17 42.85 200m: 2:52.50 45.71 300m: 4:25.00 46.57 400m: 5:56.00 44.86
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl MlNG

) KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ “ Kranjl 12' = 13'2'201 1 LJ U B L J A N A
11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back 15 let in starejSi/AG and older
12.2.2011 - 16:54
Rek. SLO abs.moski 1:58.61 MEDVESEK Blaz Barcelona (ESP) 20.7.2003
World Records 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31.7.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocke

MALE A
1. STOSS Sebastian 1986 EES 2:05.62 773
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:02.37 32.05 150m:  1:34.10 31.73 200m: 2:05.62 31.52
2. ALBERTON Davide 1991 VEN 2:09.44 706
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:03.51 32.49 150m:  1:36.69 33.18 200m: 2:09.44 32.75
3. TON Filippo 1986 VEN 2:09.95 698
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:03.96 32.85 150m: 1:36.93 32.97 200m: 2:09.95 33.02
4. TOMELLINI Matteo 1992 FLO 2:12.67 656
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.23 33.10 150m:  1:37.31 34.08 200m: 2:12.67 35.36
5. CAVALLO Lorenzo 1991 FLO 2:16.43 603
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:06.42 34.48 150m: 1:41.76 35.34 200m: 2:16.43 34.67
6. KRAMARSIC Jaka 1991 CK 2:19.51 564
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:07.82 34.91 150m: 1:43.84 36.02 200m: 2:19.51 35.67
MALE B
1. SAFRA Yuval 1993 NEE 2:10.72 686
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.35 33.53 150m:  1:38.39 34.04 200m: 2:10.72 32.33
2. BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 NP 2:14.27 633
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.39 33.72 150m: 1:38.82 34.43 200m: 2:14.27 35.45
3. BONUCCELLI Gabriele 1993 TOS 2:20.68 550
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:09.01 35.32 150m:  1:44.81 35.80 200m: 2:20.68 35.87
MALE C
1. CELIC Vuk 1996 PKNS 2:15.88 611
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:06.27 34.23 150m:  1:41.38 35.11 200m: 2:15.88 34.50
2. PORTA Marco 1996 NP 2:23.73 516
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:10.24 36.61 150m:  1:47.89 37.65 200m: 2:23.73 35.84
3. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 2:24.41 509
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.98 37.51 150m:  1:49.09 37.11 200m: 2:24.41 35.32
4. MANCINI Duccio 1995 VAL 2:36.44 400
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:15.67 39.54 150m: 1:56.06 40.39 200m: 2:36.44 40.38
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

12. disciplina/event
12.2.2011 -17:01

Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 let in starejSi/AG and older

World Records 1:04.45 HARDY Jessica A USA Federal Way (USA) 7.8.2009
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 1:09.41 MEZA Tina Praga/Prague (CZE) 12.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
FEMALE A
1. VOZEL Tjasa 1994 IL 1:11.48 801
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:11.48 37.50
2. TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 ISPRA 1:14.16 717
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:14.16 38.82
3. CURANDAI Sara 1992 FLO 1:14.29 713
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:14.29 38.41
4. OLMASTRONI Giulia 1993 FLO 1:16.19 661
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:16.19 39.40
5. CORSINI Miriam 1989 ISPRA 1:1710 638
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:17.10 41.21
6. OLIVERIO Martina 1994 FLO 1:19.25 587
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:19.25 41.34
7. VUJATQV Dejana 1994 PKNS 1:23.24 507
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:23.24 4497
8. FONTANA Serena 1992 TOS 1:25.23 472
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:25.23 45.27
9. ZACH Laura 1994 SVE 1:33.75 355
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:33.75 49.46
FEMALE B
1. TONI Carlotta 1995 FLO 1:13.00 752
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:13.00 37.74
2. MARCUN Neza 1995 TK 1:13.60 733
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:13.60 38.51
3. HOCEVAR MUCIC Pia 1995 RL 1:16.36 657
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.36 39.84
4. MARIOTTI Letizia 1995 VAL 1:19.46 583
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:19.46 41.76
5. MIHAJLOVIC Selena 1996 DIN 1:22.70 517
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:22.70 44 11
6. PREMATE Ester 1995 IL 1:23.29 506
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:23.29 43.80
7. LOSA Federica 1995 TRE 1:24.55 484
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:24.55 4519
8. GASPAR Katarina 1996 RL 1:24.85 479
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:24.85 45.44
9. MIJOKOVIC Tjasa 1996 CK 1:26.26 455
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:26.26 45.85
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
" crozvezoatmAn Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

12. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, FEMALE B

rezultat tocke

10. CAMEROTTO Serena 1995 VAL 1:28.15 427
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:28.15 47.60

11. BADAWI Diala 1996 SVE 1:33.41 359
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:33.41 49.86

12. HRIBERNIK Nika 1996 RL 1:41.31 281
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:41.31 55.14

13. CIOLA Laura 1996 TRE 1:50.80 215
50m: 54.54 54.54 100m: 1:50.80 56.26

14. SEMENTILLI Samantha 1995 TRE 2:01.57 163
50m: 56.06 56.06 100m: 2:01.57 1:05.51

FEMALE C

1. LEGHISSA Aurora 1998 MON 1:25.68 465
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:25.68 45.16

2. PFEIFER Lisa 1998 SWE 1:25.70 464
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:25.70 46.73

3. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 1:27.03 444
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:27.03 45.74

4. CORONA Julia Jean 1998 MON 1:27.71 433
50m: 41.24 41.24 100m: 1:27.71 46.47

5. SKOK Ana 1998 ZVK 1:30.46 395
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:30.46 48.21

6. GRASSO Giulia 1998 VAL 1:34.31 349
50m: 44.37 44.37 100m: 1:34.31 49.94

7. PORRELLI Elisa 1997 TRE 1:41.00 284
50m: 48.60 48.60 100m: 1:41.00 52.40

8. CASONATO Giulia 1997 TRE 1:51.64 210
50m: 52.82 52.82 100m: 1:51.64 58.82

FEMALE D

1. CREVAR Anja 2000 DIN 1:31.18 386
50m: 42.83 42.83 100m: 1:31.18 48.35

2. SKRT Ana 1999 NG 1:36.20 328
50m: 43.23 43.23 100m: 1:36.20 52.97

3. MOZELT Anja 1999 EES 1:44.74 254
50m: 47.95 47.95 100m: 1:44.74 56.79

4. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 ZzVK 1:49.07 225
50m: 53.53 53.53 100m: 1:49.07 55.54
DSQ WUTCHITZ Judith 1999 EES

DI2 - Napacen stil
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

13. disciplina/event
12.2.2011-17:13

M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

15 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski 2:16.45 PERNAT Matjaz Madrid (ESP) 12.5.2004
World Records 2:07.31 SPRENGER Christian AUS Rome (ITA) 30.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
MALE A
1. PODOPRIGORA Maxim 1975 EES 2:20.28 774
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.42 36.51 150m: 1:44.35 35.93 200m: 2:20.28 35.93
2. FABRIN Stefano 1990 VEN 2:25.71 691
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:10.53 36.25 150m: 1:47.85 37.32 200m: 2:25.71 37.86
3. FAVUZZA Daniele 1984 TRE 2:4199 503
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:19.02 42.22 150m: 2:01.13 4211 200m: 2:41.99 40.86
4. NONES Michael 1991 TRE 2:43.27 491
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:18.77 41.95 150m: 2:01.89 43.12 200m: 2:43.27 41.38
MALE B
1. LOSCHI MOISES Daniel 1994 VEN 2:22.01 746
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.55 36.62 150m:  1:46.30 36.75 200m: 2:22.01 35.71
2. PARISI Roberto 1993 ISPRA 2:2216 744
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:08.38 35.85 150m: 1:45.11 36.73 200m: 2:22.16 37.05
3. SIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 2:33.61 590
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:11.52 38.91 150m: 1:52.40 40.88 200m: 2:33.61 41.21
4. SHAGALOQV Yaron 1993 NEE 2:34.54 579
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:13.92 39.50 150m:  1:55.09 41.17 200m: 2:34.54 39.45
5. DIDIC Dimitrije 1994 SNN 2:46.98 459
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:20.68 42.86 150m: 2:03.61 42.93 200m: 2:46.98 43.37
6. MASI Giulio 1993 NP 2:48.22 449
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:23.19 43.44 150m: 2:06.36 43.17 200m: 2:48.22 41.86
7. TERCON Jakob 1994 MON 2:57.45 382
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:24.83 45.28 150m: 2:11.77 46.94 200m: 2:57.45 45.68
8. GORI Leonardo 1994 VAL 2:59.69 368
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:25.26 45.51 150m: 2:12.17 46.91 200m: 2:59.69 47.52
MALE C
1. ZWIRSCHITZ Sasha 1995 MOD 2:30.47 627
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:12.07 38.05 150m: 1:51.22 39.15 200m: 2:30.47 39.25
2. CECCUTI Daniele 1995 FLO 2:32.96 597
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:14.13 39.80 150m: 1:55.03 40.90 200m: 2:32.96 37.93
3. SCACCIA Renzo 1996 NP 2:44.53 480
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:19.06 42.06 150m: 2:01.89 42.83 200m: 2:44.53 42.64
4. BASELJ Denis 1996 LL 2:46.34 464
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:21.92 43.88 150m: 2:05.45 43.53 200m: 2:46.34 40.89
5. PISANU Giulio 1995 TRE 2:57.67 381
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.75 45.37 150m: 2:12.39 46.64 200m: 2:57.67 45.28
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl M l NG

) KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ “ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'2011 LJ U B LJ A N A
13. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, MALE C

rezultat tocke

6. SCARPA Daniel 1995 TRE 3:04.45 340
50m:  40.26 4026  100m: 1:28.06  47.80  150m: 2:17.34 4928  200m: 3:04.45  47.11

14. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back 13 let in starejSi/AG and older
12.2.2011 - 17:24

Rek. SLO abs.zenske 2:10.49 CARMAN Anja Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
World Records 2:04.81 COVENTRY Kirsty ZIM Rome (ITA) 1.8.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocke

FEMALE A
1. BELLINI Chiara 1992 VAL 2:27.30 640
50m: 3492 3492  100m: 1:1233 3741  150m: 1:50.70  38.37  200m: 2:27.30  36.60
2. TAFI Eleonora 1992 FLO 2:28.20 629
50m: 3518 3518  100m: 1:12.94  37.76  150m: 1:50.91  37.97  200m: 2:28.20  37.29
3. GOLOB DOBRINA Gabrijela 1991 LL 2:28.63 623
50m: 3459 3459  100m: 1:1234  37.75  150m: 1:50.93 3859  200m: 2:28.63  37.70
4. KANYA Emilia 1992 EES 2:36.68 532

50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:16.29 39.91 150m: 1:56.93  40.64 200m: 2:36.68  39.75

FEMALE B
1. MELONI Federica 1995 FLO 2:17.05 795
50m: 3249 3249  100m: 1:07.21 3472  150m: 1:41.85 3464  200m: 2:17.05  35.20
2. STEGU Nina 1996 LL 2:24.44 679
50m: 3450 3450  100m: 1:11.05 36,55  150m: 1:48.14  37.09  200m: 2:24.44  36.30
3. BERTOLINI Caterina 1996 FLO 2:28.16 629
50m: 3490 3490  100m: 1:1251  37.61  150m: 1:50.69  38.18  200m: 2:28.16  37.47
4. MAGNOLFI Chiara 1996 NP 2:36.26 536
50m:  36.01 36.01  100m: 1:15.60 39.59  150m: 1:56.08 4048  200m: 2:36.26  40.18
5. SUJIC Milica 1996 PKNS 2:38.11 518
50m: 3748 3748  100m: 1:17.75  40.27  150m: 1:58.76  41.01  200m: 2:38.11  39.35
6. INNOCENTI Silvia 1996 VAL 2:4415 463
50m:  38.80 3880  100m: 1:20.19 4139  150m: 2:02.32 4213  200m: 2:44.15  41.83
7. KILLIAN Sophie 1996 EES 2:50.14 415

50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:23.91 44.03 150m: 2:07.14 43.23 200m: 2:50.14 43.00

FEMALE C
1. FELNER Desiree 1997 MOD 2:33.25 568
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:13.93 38.04 150m: 1:54.63 40.70 200m: 2:33.25 38.62
2. MALITS Hannah 1998 SWE 2:39.89 501
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:17.00 40.07 150m: 1:58.51 41.51 200m: 2:39.89 41.38
3. WUTCHITZ Anna 1997 EES 3:08.58 305

50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:30.70 48.37 150m:  2:20.30 49.60 200m: 3:08.58  48.28
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
14. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back
EXH SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 RL 2:52.75 397
50m: 40.20 40.20 100m: 1:24.07 43.87 150m: 42.65 200m: 2:52.75 2:10.10
15. disciplina/event M/M, 400m MeSano/Medley 15 let in starejSi/AG and older
12.2.2011 -17:31
Rek. SLO abs.moski 4:21.23 MILENKOVIC Marko Barcelona (ESP) 27.7.2003
World Records 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10.8.2008
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
MALE A
1. MALY Jakub 1992 EES 4:36.20 735
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:35.95 35.34 250m: 2:50.05 39.26 350m: 4:05.77 34.59
100m: 1:00.61 32.61 200m: 2:10.79 34.84 300m: 3:31.18 41.13 400m: 4:36.20 30.43
2. BATTISTELLA Giorgio 1989 ISPRA 4:36.40 734
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:40.82 36.59 250m: 2:56.64 39.34 350m: 4:07.68 31.54
100m: 1:04.23 34.42 200m: 2:17.30 36.48 300m: 3:36.14 39.50 400m: 4:36.40 28.72
3. CAMPISI Antonio 1992 TOS 5:02.94 557
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:42.21 38.63 250m: 3:06.37 45.08 350m: 4:28.33 36.08
100m: 1:03.58 34.56 200m: 2:21.29 39.08 300m: 3:52.25 45.88 400m: 5:02.94 34.61
MALE B
1. LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ISPRA 4:46.30 660
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:42.99 38.13 250m: 3:02.48 41.01 350m: 4:16.18 32.96
100m: 1:04.86 34.71 200m: 2:21.47 38.48 300m: 3:43.22 40.74 400m: 4:46.30 30.12
2. STANKOVIC Strahinja 1994 SNN 4:57.42 589
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:48.38 37.06 250m:  3:08.93 42.86 350m: 4:25.80 34.35
100m: 1:11.32 39.13 200m: 2:26.07 37.69 300m: 3:51.45 42.52 400m: 4:57.42 31.62
3. GABRIELLI Lorenzo 1993 NP 5:01.36 566
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:45.79 39.29  250m: 3:09.90 44.50 350m: 4:28.06  34.03
100m: 1:06.50 35.79 200m: 2:25.40 39.61 300m: 3:54.03 4413 400m: 5:01.36 33.30
4. BELLUCCI Matteo 1994 NP 5:06.30 539
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:48.58 39.95 250m:  3:11.57 43.83 350m: 4:31.49 35.38
100m: 1:08.63 36.57 200m: 2:27.74 39.16 300m: 3:56.11 44.54 400m: 5:06.30 34.81
MALE C
1. MUGNAINI Mattia 1995 FLO 4:47.92 649
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:40.22 38.86 250m: 2:59.57 41.60 350m: 4:16.48 34.62
100m: 1:01.36 33.16 200m: 2:17.97 37.75 300m: 3:41.86 42.29 400m: 4:47.92 31.44
2. ZWIRSCHITZ Sasha 1995 MOD 4:55.90 598
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:45.21 38.16 250m: 3:04.24 40.79 350m: 4:21.55 35.60
100m: 1:07.05 35.57 200m: 2:23.45 38.24 300m: 3:45.95 41.71 400m: 4:55.90 34.35
3. KLANCAR David 1995 GBR 5:01.73 564
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:46.69 39.83 250m: 3:07.63 42.93 350m: 4:27.68 36.68
100m: 1:06.86 36.14 200m: 2:24.70 38.01 300m: 3:51.00 43.37 400m: 5:01.73 34.05
4. IACOMETTI Lorenzo 1995 NP 5:02.41 560
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:46.00 39.63 250m: 3:07.76 43.46 350m: 4:28.23 35.54
100m: 1:06.37 35.76 200m: 2:24.30 38.30 300m: 3:52.69 44.93 400m: 5:02.41 34.18
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl MlNG

i~ Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
15. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Me8ano/Medley, MALE C

rezultat tocke

5. NONES Daniel 1995 TRE 5:29.50 433
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:57.76 44.82 250m: 3:27.68 46.34 350m: 4:53.65 38.33
100m: 1:12.94 39.77 200m: 2:41.34 43.58 300m: 4:15.32 47.64 400m: 5:29.50 35.85

16. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Delfin/Fly 13 let in starejSi/AG and older
12.2.2011 -17:42

Rek. SLO abs.zenske 2:07.05 ISAKOVIC Sara Rim/Rome (ITA) 6.6.2008
World Records 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21.10.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocCke

FEMALE A
1. RICCOBONO Denise 1993 FLO 2:1491 808
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:06.05 35.04 150m:  1:40.90 34.85 200m: 2:14.91 34.01
2. KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 1987 EES 2:16.27 784
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:06.20 34.75 150m: 1:40.19 33.99 200m: 2:16.27 36.08
3. ANDREINI Jessica 1990 GOR 2:18.96 739
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:06.21 34.91 150m: 1:42.16 35.95 200m: 2:18.96 36.80
4. PUCCIANTI Virginia 1992 TOS 2:29.09 598
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:10.15 37.51 150m:  1:49.41 39.26 200m: 2:29.09 39.68
5. BRUNELLI Chiara 1994 TOS 2:29.63 592

50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.46 37.65 150m: 1:50.19 38.73 200m: 2:29.63 39.44

FEMALE B

1. FISSI Giulia 1995 TOS 2:21.69 697
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:08.10 36.14 150m: 1:45.12 37.02 200m: 2:21.69  36.57

2. GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 1996 NP 2:24.27 660
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.09 35.95 150m:  1:46.19 38.10 200m: 2:24.27  38.08

3. BIANCHI Sara 1995 NP 2:27.26 621
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m:  1:11.02 37.21 150m:  1:49.06 38.04 200m: 2:27.26  38.20

4. CHECHI Chiara 1995 NP 2:28.53 605

50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:09.86 37.11 150m: 1:48.27 38.41 200m: 2:28.53 40.26

FEMALE C
1. HACKL Cornelia 1997 MOD 2:28.80 602
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:10.43 37.34 150m: 1:49.14 38.71 200m: 2:28.80 39.66
2. ILIC SARA 1997 SNN 2:30.45 582
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:11.53 38.16 150m:  1:50.20 38.67 200m: 2:30.45 40.25
3. D'ORSO Camilla 1997 NP 2:30.94 577
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:10.44 37.36 150m: 1:49.92 39.48 200m: 2:30.94 41.02
DSQ CORONA Julia Jean 1998 MON

DI3 - Napacen obrat, na 50m
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

17. disciplina/event
13.2.2011 -13:30

M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Odprto/Open

World Records 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moski 22.19 GODEC Jernej Montreal (CAN) 11.8.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
MALE A
1. ROLLA Andrea 1983 ISPRA 23.25 790
2. STOSS Sebastian 1986 EES 25.28 614
3. PAOLI Lorenzo 1992 TOS 25.96 567
4. BOHINC Gasper 1991 ZVK 26.22 551
5. FRIZZARIN Marco 1989 TRE 26.31 545
6. URANKAR Ziga 1992 TK 26.35 542
7. COMPIANI Lorenzo 1989 NP 26.56 530
8. BIENART Felix 1992 EES 26.65 524
MALE B
1. BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 NP 24.67 661
2. FERRI Giacomo 1994 ISPRA 2511 627
3. CORSINI Ludovico 1993 ISPRA 26.08 559
ZURMAN Gasper 1993 NC 26.08 559
5. PALCNIK Marcel 1994 PDC 27.59 473
6. FELLMANN Rinaldo 1994 SVE 27.75 464
7. SKOF Andrej 1994 KK 27.80 462
8. PANIZZA Michele 1994 TRE 28.74 418
9. BOSSERT Carlo 1994 SVE 29.10 403
MALE C
1. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 25.56 594
2. NONES Daniel 1995 TRE 26.40 539
3. NIKOLIC Aleksandar 1996 SNN 2710 499
4. FRECE GaSper 1995 PDC 2712 498
5. SCARTABELLI Eugenio 1996 NP 29.37 392
6. MIHALIC Martin 1995 KK 30.19 361
7. SCARPA Daniel 1995 TRE 30.47 351
8. COLOMBARA Stefano 1996 TRE 33.20 271
MALE D
1. BASIC Gasper 1997 SDD 28.80 415
2. DALLAPE Luca 1998 TRE 29.05 405
3. MRSIC Marko 1997 DIN 31.02 332
4. BRUN Fabrice 1997 SVE 31.06 331
5. SAVIC David 1997 RL 3115 328
6. OSANA Filip 1997 RL 31.34 322
7. GORI Nicolé 1997 VAL 3233 294
8. STARC Miha 1997 KK 32.57 287
9. SERAFINO Jacopo 1997 VAL 3296 277
10. DEMATTE Alessandro 1997 TRE 34.46 243
DSQ MAZZON Lorenzo 1997 MON

DI1 - Prehiter Start
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'2011 LJ U B LJ A N A

17. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free
MALE E

1. NEKIC Adrija 1999 DUB 3218 298

2. MAZZALAI Luca 1999 SND 3259 287

3. TECCHOLI Zeno 2000 TRE 33.00 276

4. VALENTINI Leonardo 1999 SND 34.23 247

5. KOCJANCIC Martin 1999 KK 38.89 169

6. TOMINC Martin 1999 KK 43.84 118
MALE F

1. PETKOVIC Andrija 2001 SNN 38.48 174

2. ZIGLIO Raul 2001 SND 45.29 107
18. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
13.2.2011 - 13:38
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 25.95 DROLC Nina Pescara (ITA) 28.6.2009
World Records 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2.8.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

FEMALE A
1. CURANDAI Sara 1992 FLO
2. ROMIC Mirjana 1994 OPK

CORSINI Miriam 1989 ISPRA
4. NESTI Alice 1989 NP
5. SCIOLA Federica 1993 ISPRA
6. AGNOLETTO Jasmin 1991 VEN
7. OLIVERIO Martina 1994 FLO
8. BARCELLONA Beatrice 1992 VEN
9. MARTELLI Sara 1992 FLO
10. GRAZI Marianna 1993 FLO
11. LEVASIC Nastja 1994 KK
12. KANYA Emilia 1992 EES
13. HAFNER Spela 1993 TK
14. MALEC Nina 1994 PDC
15. REHBERGER Ajda 1994 TK
16. MIKLAVEC Lucija 1994 NG
17. BUZAN Gaja 1993 KK

FEMALE B
1. ORSI Beatrice 1995 ISPRA
2. KOSAK Anemari 1996 NC
3. BATLINER Maria 1996 SWE
4. ORESTI Ludovoca 1995 VAL
5. GIOVANNONI Marta 1996 TOS
6. ZEILINGER Marie Theres 1995 SWE
7. PERINI Giulia 1995 TOS
8. OSTARIJAS Anamari 1996 TK
9. MARCUN Jera 1996 TK

rezultat tocke

27.31 697
27.75 664
27.75 664
27.86 656
2790 653
28.09 640
28.27 628
28.32 625
28.65 603
2911 575
30.72 489
30.90 481
31.09 472
31.29 463
31.69 446
31.72 445
32.22 424
27.35 694
28.12 638
28.21 632
28.41 619
28.68 602
28.72 599
28.89 588
29.43 557
29.55 550
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

crosveeom Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
18. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free, FEMALE B
rezultat tocke
10. BATISTIC Veronika 1995 NG 30.09 521
11. DEL MINISTRO Sara 1996 VAL 30.13 519
12. GENNARO Daniela 1995 VAL 30.18 516
13. HACKL Victoria 1995 MOD 30.61 495
14. WYSS Lena 1995 SVE 30.90 481
15. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 PDC 31.68 446
16. MARIOTTINI Sara 1996 VAL 31.82 440
17. KILLIAN Sophie 1996 EES 33.07 392
18. SIGRIST Aline 1995 SVE 33.33 383
19. ZEJEN Larisa 1996 NG 33.55 376
20. PETRI Martina 1995 SND 3524 324
21. SEMENTILLI Samantha 1995 TRE 38.52 248
DSQ CIOLA Laura 1996 TRE
DI1 - Prehiter Start
FEMALE C
1. PINTAR Tjasa 1997 GBR 27.44 687
2. NATLACEN Gaja 1997 FR 28.23 631
3. KASCA Mina 1998 GBR 28.27 628
4. FELNER Desiree 1997 MOD 28.86 590
5. PFEIFER Lisa 1998 SWE 29.64 545
6. MALITS Hannah 1998 SWE 29.69 542
7. SETALO Marijana 1997 PKNS 29.76 538
8. ILIC SARA 1997 SNN 29.88 532
9. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 30.38 506
10. HACKL Cornelia 1997 MOD 30.65 493
11. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 30.90 481
12. SKOK Ana 1998 ZVK 3229 421
13. ZNIDARSIC Zarja 1998 PDC 33.38 382
14. PECAVER Tina 1998 TK 33.75 369
REBERSEK GRCA Tjasa 1997 TK 33.75 369
16. SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 SND 33.85 366
17. WUTCHITZ Anna 1997 EES 35,55 316
18. TORKAR Anja 1997 ZVK 37.60 267
19. CASONATO Giulia 1997 TRE 38.93 241
20. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 39.43 231
FEMALE D
1. KRKLJUS Nadja 1999 PKNS 31.33 461
2. PRASKALO Natasa 1999 DIN 31.50 454
3. PETRI Jessica 1999 SND 35.67 313
4. DOVIDIJA Jennifer 2000 KK 3593 306
5. MOZELT Anja 1999 EES 36.32 296
6. MONEGAGLIA Chiara 2000 SND 36.63 289
7. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 ZVK 36.86 283
8. KRANJC Sara 1999 NG 38.41 250
9. SKRT Ana 1999 NG 38.45 250
10. WUTCHITZ Judith 1999 EES 46.09 145
11. TORKAR Petra 1999 ZVK 5211 100
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl M l NG

) KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ “ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'2011 LJ U B LJ A N A
18. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free, FEMALE D

rezultat tocke

DSQ MOKSREL Elizabeta 2000 ZzVK
DI5 - Odstop

FEMALE E

1. BRAGAGNA Sara 2001 SND 38.14 256

2. RUSIN Eleonora 2001 RNT 38.33 252

3. GARAFOLJ Noel 2002 KK 47.63 131

4. TOMINC Nika 2002 KK 51.30 105

5. LEVASIC Manca 2002 KK 59.63 67

6. KOPRIVNIKAR Spela 2002 ZVK 1:00.16 65
19. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast 11 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 13:50
World Records 58.58 RICKARD Brenton AUS Rome (ITA) 27.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moski 59.66 DUGONJIC Damir Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocCke

MALE A
1. FABRIN Stefano 1990 VEN 1:05.05 769
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:05.05 34.58
2. PODOPRIGORA Maxim 1975 EES 1:05.96 738
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:05.96 34.52
3. SALERNO Luca 1992 GOR 1:10.48 605
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:10.48 37.29
4. NONES Michael 1991 TRE 1:11.16 588
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:11.16 37.91
5. FAVUZZA Daniele 1984 TRE 1:11.83 571
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:11.83 38.28
MALE B
1. PARISI Roberto 1993 ISPRA 1:05.05 769
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:05.05 33.85
2. SHAGALOV Yaron 1993 NEE 1:05.37 758
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:05.37 34.13
3. LOSCHI MOISES Daniel 1994 VEN 1:07.10 701
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.10 35.09
4. CORSINI Ludovico 1993 ISPRA 1:08.77 651
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:08.77 37.18
5. SIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 1:10.68 600
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:10.68 38.39
6. MASI Giulio 1993 NP 1:13.49 533
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:13.49 38.16
7. BELLUCCI Matteo 1994 NP 1:156.13 499
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:15.13 39.44
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

19. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, MALE B

rezultat tocke

8. TERCON Jakob 1994 MON 1:16.58 471
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:16.58 41.05
9. DIDIC Dimitrije 1994 SNN 1:17.14 461
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:17.14 41.13
10. GORI Leonardo 1994 VAL 1:20.72 403
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:20.72 42.93
MALE C
1. CECCUTI Daniele 1995 FLO 1:08.49 659
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:08.49 36.25
2. ZWIRSCHITZ Sasha 1995 MOD 1:09.74 624
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:09.74 36.06
3. SCACCIA Renzo 1996 NP 1:15.47 493
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.47 39.99
4. LEGHISSA Emiliano 1995 MON 1:18.08 445
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:18.08 41.45
5. PINTAR Jernej 1995 PDC 1:20.71 403
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:20.71 41.97
6. PISANU Giulio 1995 TRE 1:22.91 371
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.91 44.02
7. MIHALIC Martin 1995 KK 1:34.08 254
50m: 43.64 43.64 100m: 1:34.08 50.44
MALE D
1. LAKATUS Kristian 1997 PKNS 1:15.20 498
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:15.20 39.12
2. BASIC Gasper 1997 SDD 1:20.73 402
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:20.73 42.11
3. CRVENKOV Nikola 1997 DIN 1:25.34 341
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:25.34 44.70
4. MRSIC Marko 1997 DIN 1:27.26 319
50m: 4117 4117 100m: 1:27.26 46.09
5. KOLLER Jan 1997 EES 1:28.27 308
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:28.27 46.71
6. SERAFINO Jacopo 1997 VAL 1:35.07 246
50m: 44 .28 44 .28 100m: 1:35.07 50.79
MALE E
1. MAZZALAI Luca 1999 SND 1:31.85 273
50m: 43.32 43.32 100m: 1:31.85 48.53
2. BRAGAGNA Nicola 1999 SND 1:37.11 231
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:37.11 50.44
3. PINTUS Gabriele 2000 RNT 1:43.36 192
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:43.36 53.63
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19. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, MALE E

rezultat tocke

4. TOMINC Martin 1999 KK 2:06.97 103
50m: 58.47 58.47 100m: 2:06.97 1:08.50
DSQ KOCJANCIC Martin 1999 KK

DI1 - Prehiter Start

20. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast 13 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 14:01

World Records 2:20.12 PIERSE Annamay CAN Rome (ITA) 30.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 2:27.73 SMID Tanja Budimpesta/Budapest (HUN) 13.8.2010

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocke

FEMALE A
1. VOZEL Tjasa 1994 IL 2:39.68 714
50m: 3583 3583  100m: 1:1570  39.87  150m: 1:57.58  41.88  200m: 2:39.68  42.10
2. OLMASTRONI Giulia 1993 FLO 2:40.64 702
50m: 3744 3744  100m: 1:17.85 4041  150m: 1:59.22  41.37  200m: 2:40.64  41.42
3. TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 ISPRA 2:41.83 686
50m:  37.06 37.06  100m: 1:17.95 40.89  150m: 2:00.16 4221  200m: 2:41.83  41.67
4. VUJATOV Dejana 1994 PKNS 2:54.24 550

50m: 39.17 39.17 100m: 1:22.81 43.64 150m: 2:08.18 45.37 200m: 2:54.24 46.06

FEMALE B
1. TONI Carlotta 1995 FLO 2:34.72 785
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:15.39 39.39 150m: 1:55.21 39.82 200m: 2:34.72 39.51
2. MARCUN Neza 1995 TK 2:35.28 777
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:15.41 39.30 150m: 1:55.57 40.16 200m: 2:35.28 39.71
3. MARIOTTI Letizia 1995 VAL 2:52.37 568
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:22.24 43.41 150m: 2:07.14 44.90 200m: 2:52.37 45.23
4. CHECHI Chiara 1995 NP 2:53.22 560
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:24.45 44.22 150m:  2:09.37 44.92 200m: 2:53.22 43.85
5. PAVLOVIC Tamara 1996 KK 2:58.27 513
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:23.08 44.38 150m: 2:10.20 47.12 200m: 2:58.27 48.07
6. LOSA Federica 1995 TRE 3:00.25 497
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:25.30 45.62 150m: 2:13.42 48.12 200m: 3:00.25 46.83
7. MIHAJLOVIC Selena 1996 DIN 3:10.74 419
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:30.15 48.52 150m: 2:20.48 50.33 200m: 3:10.74 50.26
8. BADAWI Diala 1996 SVE 3:26.65 330

50m: 44.07 44.07 100m: 1:35.99 51.92 150m: 2:30.24 54.25 200m: 3:26.65 56.41
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20. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast

FEMALE C
1. STANEK KatjuSa 1998 TK 2:50.37 588
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:22.68 43.28 150m: 2:06.13 43.45 200m: 2:50.37 44.24
2. GOLOB Nika 1997 FR 2:52.13 570
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:23.68 44.00 150m: 2:08.64 44.96 200m: 2:52.13 43.49
3. LEGHISSA Aurora 1998 MON 3:04.33 464
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:28.11 46.60 150m: 2:16.20 48.09 200m: 3:04.33 48.13
4. GRASSO Giulia 1998 VAL 3:22.14 352
50m: 45.46 45.46 100m: 1:37.58 52.12 150m: 2:30.66 53.08 200m: 3:22.14 51.48
5. PORRELLI Elisa 1997 TRE 3:26.52 330

50m: 48.60 48.60 100m: 1:40.82 52.22 150m: 2:34.13 53.31 200m: 3:26.52 52.39

21. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Mesano/Medley 15 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 14:12

World Records 1:54.10 LOCHTE Ryan USA Rome (ITA) 30.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moski 2:01.57 MANKOC Peter Berlin (GER) 30.7.2002

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocke

MALE A
1. TON Filippo 1986 VEN 2:08.25 764
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 1:00.02 32.15 150m:  1:39.35 39.33 200m: 2:08.25 28.90
2. MALY Jakub 1992 EES 2:08.82 753
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 1:01.18 33.66 150m: 1:38.06 36.88 200m: 2:08.82 30.76
3. BATTISTELLA Giorgio 1989 ISPRA 2:1296 685
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 1:01.18 33.13 150m: 1:41.25 40.07 200m: 2:12.96 31.71
4. ZORMAN Matjaz 1992 TK 2:15.35 650
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 1:03.81 36.09 150m: 1:44.85 41.04 200m: 2:15.35 30.50
5. CAMPISI Antonio 1992 TOS 2:18.75 603
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:03.65 35.21 150m:  1:46.03 42.38 200m: 2:18.75 32.72
6. CAVALLO Lorenzo 1991 FLO 2:20.26 584
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:05.53 34.98 150m: 1:47.45 41.92 200m: 2:20.26 32.81
MALE B
1. LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ISPRA 2:13.51 677
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:04.66 35.80 150m:  1:42.87 38.21 200m: 2:13.51 30.64
2. BOLOGNESI Andrea 1993 ISPRA 2:16.68 631
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:04.05 34.79 150m: 1:43.52 39.47 200m: 2:16.68 33.16
3. STANKOVIC Strahinja 1994 SNN 2:17.36 621
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:04.55 35.07 150m:  1:44.87 40.32 200m: 2:17.36 32.49
4. SIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 2:26.54 512
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:11.76 40.35 150m:  1:52.13 40.37 200m: 2:26.54 34.41
5. CIOTOLA Roberto 1994 MON 2:30.41 473
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:12.04 40.79 150m: 1:56.88 44.84 200m: 2:30.41 33.53
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21. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Me3ano/Medley

MALE C
1. ZWIRSCHITZ Sasha 1995 MOD 2:17.57 619
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:07.10 36.90 150m: 1:45.28 38.18 200m: 2:17.57 32.29
2. CECCUTI Daniele 1995 FLO 2:19.75 590
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:07.58 36.83 150m:  1:46.30 38.72 200m: 2:19.75 33.45
3. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 2:20.34 583
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:06.57 36.74 150m: 1:49.37 42.80 200m: 2:20.34 30.97
4. KLANCAR David 1995 GBR 2:20.58 580
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:07.58 37.31 150m: 1:47.61 40.03 200m: 2:20.58 32.97
5. IACOMETTI Lorenzo 1995 NP 2:26.38 514
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:07.08 37.25 150m:  1:50.77 43.69 200m: 2:26.38 35.61
6. PORTA Marco 1996 NP 2:26.48 512
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:08.67 37.24 150m: 1:53.03 44.36 200m: 2:26.48 33.45
7. GIANNONI lacopo 1995 NP 2:26.72 510
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:09.98 39.83 150m: 1:53.48 43.50 200m: 2:26.72 33.24
8. SCACCIA Renzo 1996 NP 2:27.72 500
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:11.61 40.76 150m: 1:53.87 42.26 200m: 2:27.72 33.85
9. STABER Patrick 1996 MOD 2:33.22 448
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:10.08 40.44 150m: 1:56.99 46.91 200m: 2:33.22 36.23
10. DOBROSAVLJEVIC Du$an 1996 DIN 2:40.67 388
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:16.97 42.26 150m: 2:04.38 47.41 200m: 2:40.67 36.29
EXH BOLOGNA Jari 1997 MON 2:37.47 412
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:15.89 43.52 150m: 2:01.75 45.86 200m: 2:37.47 35.72
22. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back 11 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 14:21
World Records 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 1:01.85 CARMAN Anja Maribor 20.12.2008
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
FEMALE A
1. QUALLA Rachele 1994 FRI 1:06.48 706
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:06.48 34.46
2. BELLINI Chiara 1992 VAL 1:06.60 702
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:06.60 33.93
3. KANYA Emilia 1992 EES 1:13.50 522
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:13.50 37.79
4. MIKLAVEC Lucija 1994 NG 1:18.12 435
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:18.12 40.71
5. LEVASIC Nastja 1994 KK 1:19.68 410
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:19.68 41.08
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TIMING

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

) KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ “ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'2011 LJ U B LJA N A
22. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back
FEMALE B
1. MELONI Federica 1995 FLO 1:04.22 783
50m: 3160 31.60  100m: 1:04.22  32.62
2. BERTOLINI Caterina 1996 FLO 1:09.52 617
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:09.52 35.66
3. MAGNOLFI Chiara 1996 NP 1:10.28 597
50m: 3397 3397  100m: 1:10.28  36.31
4. BIANCHI Sara 1995 NP 1:12.79 538
50m: 3593 3593  100m: 1:12.79  36.86
5. SUJIC Milica 1996 PKNS 1:13.96 513
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:13.96 37.29
6. INNOCENTI Silvia 1996 VAL 1:19.63 411
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:19.63 40.63
7. CRISTOFORETTI Francesca 1995 TRE 1:19.94 406
50m: 3851  38.51 100m: 1:19.94  41.43
8. KILLIAN Sophie 1996 EES 1:20.32 400
50m: 3848  38.48  100m: 1:20.32  41.84
DSQ BATISTIC Veronika 1995 NG
DI1 - Prehiter Start
FEMALE C
1. FELNER Desiree 1997 MOD 1:11.07 578
50m: 34.85 34.85  100m: 1:11.07  36.22
2. SONJAK Nika 1997 FR 1:11.35 571
50m: 3548 3548  100m: 1:11.35  35.87
3. MLINAR Marusa 1998 FR 1:14.03 511
50m: 3563 3563  100m: 1:14.03  38.40
4. ERJAVEC Nusa 1997 FR 1:14.36 504
50m: 3591 3591 100m: 1:14.36  38.45
5. PANGOS Lara 1998 MON 1:16.51 463
50m: 37.26 37.26  100m: 1:16.51  39.25
6. D'ORSO Camilla 1997 NP 1:16.62 461
50m: 3567 3567  100m: 1:16.62  40.95
7. ANDREINI Beatrice 1998 MON 1:20.10 404
50m:  39.11  39.11 100m: 1:20.10  40.99
8. BIANUCCI Aurora 1998 VAL 1:21.22 387
50m:  39.31  39.31 100m:  1:21.22  41.91
9. OMEJEC Lana 1998 TK 1:21.35 385
10. WUTCHITZ Anna 1997 EES 1:26.56 320
50m:  40.78  40.78  100m: 1:26.56  45.78
11. PECAVER Tina 1998 TK 1:28.00 304
50m: 4299 4299  100m: 1:28.00  45.01
12. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 1:36.02 234
50m:  47.02 47.02  100m: 1:36.02  49.00
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
22. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back
FEMALE D
1. KRKLJUS Nadja 1999 PKNS 1:17.67 443
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:17.67 38.74
2. PRASKALO Natasa 1999 DIN 1:22.39 371
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:22.39 41.84
3. KRANJC Sara 1999 NG 1:30.17 283
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:30.17 46.54
4. MONEGAGLIA Chiara 2000 SND 1:30.95 276
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:30.95 46.87
5. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 ZVK 1:35.39 239
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:35.39 49.52
6. MOZELT Anja 1999 EES 1:35.63 237
50m: 45.38 45.38 100m: 1:35.63 50.25
7. RESATZ Hannah 1999 EES 1:38.80 215
50m: 47.08 47.08 100m: 1:38.80 51.72
23. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free 15 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 14:31
Rek. SLO abs.moski 1:48.92 MANKOC Peter Barcelona (ESP) 22.7.2003
World Records 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
MALE A
1. BORTOLOTTI Simone 1991 TOS 1:57.31 719
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 57.61 29.65 150m: 1:27.75 30.14 200m: 1:57.31 29.56
2. FABRIN Stefano 1990 VEN 1:59.08 687
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 57.96 29.90 150m: 1:28.84 30.88 200m: 1:59.08 30.24
3. TORLAI Alessio 1992 FLO 1:59.86 674
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 57.87 29.97 150m: 1:29.44 31.57 200m: 1:59.86 30.42
4. ORLANDI Samuele 1992 TOS 2:00.63 661
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 58.70 30.63 150m:  1:30.17 31.47 200m: 2:00.63 30.46
5. COMPIANI Lorenzo 1989 NP 2:01.39 648
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 58.76 30.31 150m: 1:30.14 31.38 200m: 2:01.39 31.25
6. PAOLI Lorenzo 1992 TOS 2:02.60 629
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 59.55 31.21 150m:  1:31.37 31.82 200m: 2:02.60 31.23
7. FRIZZARIN Marco 1989 TRE 2:07.37 561
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.21 32.57 150m: 1:35.52 33.31 200m: 2:07.37 31.85
8. BIENART Felix 1992 EES 2:08.44 547
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.06 32.47 150m: 1:35.26 33.20 200m: 2:08.44 33.18
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23. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free

MALE B
1. LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ISPRA 1:59.71 676
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.77 30.45 150m:  1:30.15 31.38 200m: 1:59.71 29.56
2. LOSCHI MOISES Daniel 1994 VEN 2:00.19 668
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 59.38 30.74 150m:  1:30.26 30.88 200m: 2:00.19 29.93
3. FERRI Giacomo 1994 ISPRA 2:03.58 615
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 56.78 29.55 150m: 1:28.75 31.97 200m: 2:03.58 34.83
4. SAFRA Yuval 1993 NEE 2:09.02 540
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.96 32.95 150m: 1:36.43 33.47 200m: 2:09.02 32.59
5. PALCNIK Marcel 1994 PDC 2:10.41 523
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:01.74 32.37 150m:  1:36.47 34.73 200m: 2:10.41 33.94
6. MACHHORNDL Michael 1994 EES 2:13.15 491
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:03.84 33.76 150m:  1:39.40 35.56 200m: 2:13.15 33.75
DSQ PANIZZA Michele 1994 TRE
DI1 - Prehiter Start
MALE C
1. NIKOLIC Aleksandar 1996 SNN 2:06.16 578
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:01.00 32.12 150m:  1:34.12 33.12 200m: 2:06.16 32.04
2. FRECE GaSper 1995 PDC 2:08.68 544
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:02.52 32.34 150m:  1:35.47 32.95 200m: 2:08.68 33.21
3. MANCINI Duccio 1995 VAL 2:13.62 486
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:02.22 32.67 150m: 1:37.95 35.73 200m: 2:13.62 35.67
4. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 2:13.90 483
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:02.99 33.44 150m: 1:39.84 36.85 200m: 2:13.90 34.06
5. VASOVIC Nebojsa 1996 DIN 2:20.52 418
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:07.02 35.16 150m: 1:43.85 36.83 200m: 2:20.52 36.67
6. SCARTABELLI Eugenio 1996 NP 2:22.31 402
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.98 36.70 150m: 1:46.56 37.58 200m: 2:22.31 35.75
7. KAINRATH Stefan 1995 EES 2:23.42 393
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:08.97 36.58 150m: 1:46.25 37.28 200m: 2:23.42 37.17
8. PISANU Giulio 1995 TRE 2:31.77 332
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:15.52 39.77 150m: 1:55.86 40.34 200m: 2:31.77 35.91
9. SCARPA Daniel 1995 TRE 2:38.76 290
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:16.06 40.80 150m: 1:59.64 43.58 200m: 2:38.76 39.12
10. COLOMBARA Stefano 1996 TRE 2:51.02 232
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:22.64 43.72 150m: 2:08.88 46.24 200m: 2:51.02 42.14
EXH DISTASO Marco 1997 MON 2:15.46 467
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:05.64 34.61 150m:  1:41.23 35.59 200m: 2:15.46 34.23
EXH SAVIC David 1997 RL 2:29.56 347
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:12.71 38.82 150m:  1:52.26 39.55 200m: 2:29.56 37.30
EXH OSANA Filip 1997 RL 2:33.92 318
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:13.24 39.43 150m: 1:54.34 41.10 200m: 2:33.92 39.58
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
23. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free
rezultat  tocke
EXH DEMATTE Alessandro 1997 TRE 2:4463 260
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:21.54 42.56 150m: 2:04.37  42.83 200m: 2:44.63  40.26
EXH STARC Miha 1997 KK 2:4596 254
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:16.33 40.83 150m:  2:01.51 45.18 200m: 2:45.96  44.45
24. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Prosto/Free 13 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 14:48
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 1:54.97 ISAKOVIC Sara Peking/Beiiing (CHN) 13.8.2008
World Records 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
FEMALE A
1. MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 TOS 2:01.45 865
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.59 30.79 150m: 1:30.85  31.26 200m: 2:01.45  30.60
2. NESTI Alice 1989 NP 2:03.81 817
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.28 31.19 150m:  1:31.99  31.71 200m: 2:03.81 31.82
3. MEOLI Carlotta 1992 TOS 2:07.40 750
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:01.59 31.52 150m: 1:34.19  32.60 200m: 2:07.40  33.21
4. RICCOBONO Denise 1993 FLO 2:07.58 746
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:03.75 32.53 150m: 1:36.58  32.83 200m: 2:07.58  31.00
5. TAFI Eleonora 1992 FLO 2:08.66 728
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:03.58 32.86 150m: 1:37.03  33.45 200m: 2:08.66  31.63
6. AGNOLETTO Jasmin 1991 VEN 2:09.07 721
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.29 32.43 150m: 1:35.86  33.57 200m: 2:09.07  33.21
7. BELLINI Chiara 1992 VAL 2:11.53 681
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:04.14 33.09 150m: 1:38.06  33.92 200m: 2:11.53 3347
8. OLIVERIO Martina 1994 FLO 2:14.65 635
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:06.08 34.27 150m: 1:40.44  34.36 200m: 2:14.65 34.21
9. ZACH Laura 1994 SVE 2:31.36 447
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.50 38.17 150m: 1:51.94  39.44 200m: 2:31.36  39.42
10. REHBERGER Ajda 1994 TK 2:31.96 442
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:12.96 38.48 150m:  1:52.91 39.95 200m: 2:31.96  39.05
FEMALE B
1. CARLI Diletta 1996 TOS 2:05.27 788
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:01.25 31.28 150m:  1:33.21 31.96 200m: 2:05.27  32.06
2. ORSI Beatrice 1995 ISPRA 2:0849 731
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:02.68 32.51 150m: 1:36.12  33.44 200m: 2:08.49  32.37
3. GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 1996 NP 2:09.27 718
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:03.25 32.97 150m: 1:36.52  33.27 200m: 2:09.27  32.75
4. ZEILINGER Marie Theres 1995 SWE 2:11.40 683
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:03.93 33.45 150m: 1:37.56  33.63 200m: 2:11.40  33.84
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl M l NG

i rm——— Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
24. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Prosto/Free, FEMALE B

rezultat tocke

5. BATLINER Maria 1996 SWE 2:11.58 680
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.24 33.71 150m: 1:38.50 34.26 200m: 2:11.58 33.08

6. GIOVANNONI Marta 1996 TOS 2:12.59 665
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:02.98 32.99 150m: 1:37.48 34.50 200m: 2:12.59 35.11

7. MELONI Federica 1995 FLO 2:13.36 654
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:03.67 32.59 150m: 1:38.07 34.40 200m: 2:13.36 35.29

8. PERINI Giulia 1995 TOS 2:1494 631
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:04.27 33.65 150m: 1:39.65 35.38 200m: 2:14.94 35.29

9. HACKL Victoria 1995 MOD 2:1499 630
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:04.69 33.41 150m: 1:39.89 35.20 200m: 2:14.99 35.10

10. ORESTI Ludovoca 1995 VAL 2:16.82 605
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:06.03 34.69 150m: 1:41.61 35.58 200m: 2:16.82 35.21

11. CRISTOFORETTI Francesca 1995 TRE 2:21.98 542
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.60 36.48 150m: 1:46.79 37.19 200m: 2:21.98 35.19

12. WYSS Lena 1995 SVE 2:23.27 527
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:09.51 35.90 150m: 1:46.95 37.44 200m: 2:23.27 36.32

13. DEL MINISTRO Sara 1996 VAL 2:2417 517
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.28 36.80 150m: 1:47.60 38.32 200m: 2:24.17 36.57

14. MARIOTTINI Sara 1996 VAL 2:27.35 484
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.81 36.90 150m: 1:49.03 39.22 200m: 2:27.35 38.32

15. GENNARO Daniela 1995 VAL 2:28.77 471
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.10 37.63 150m:  1:50.21 39.11 200m: 2:28.77 38.56

16. CAMEROTTO Serena 1995 VAL 2:29.92 460
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.83 38.33 150m: 1:51.59 38.76 200m: 2:29.92 38.33

17. INNOCENTI Silvia 1996 VAL 2:34.64 419
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:16.41 39.66 150m: 1:56.43 40.02 200m: 2:34.64 38.21

18. BADAWI Diala 1996 SVE 2:4491 346

50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:20.03 42.31 150m:  2:02.01 41.98 200m: 2:44.91 42.90

FEMALE C
1. NATLACEN Gaja 1997 FR 2:11.89 676
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:04.95 33.56 150m:  1:38.70 33.75 200m: 2:11.89  33.19
2. MALITS Hannah 1998 SWE 2:15.32 626
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:04.36 33.60 150m: 1:39.28 34.92 200m: 2:15.32 36.04
3. PFEIFER Lisa 1998 SWE 2:21.24 550
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:09.66 37.65 150m:  1:46.61 36.95 200m: 2:21.24 34.63
4. SETALO Marijana 1997 PKNS 2:25.33 505
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:09.09 37.09 150m:  1:48.47 39.38 200m: 2:25.33  36.86
5. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 2:27.89 479
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:12.21 38.19 150m:  1:50.08 37.87 200m: 2:27.89  37.81
6. ANDREINI Beatrice 1998 MON 2:31.35 447
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:13.25 38.66 150m: 1:53.16 39.91 200m: 2:31.35  38.19
7. BIANUCCI Aurora 1998 VAL 2:33.71 427

50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:14.45 39.64 150m:  1:55.37 40.92 200m: 2:33.71 38.34
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
24. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Prosto/Free, FEMALE C
rezultat tocCke
8. REBERSEK GRCA Tjasa 1997 TK 2:45.82 340
50m:  36.27 36.27  100m: 1:19.89  43.62  150m: 2:04.51 4462  200m: 24582  41.31
9. WUTCHITZ Anna 1997 EES 2:50.69 312
50m: 3861  38.61 100m: 1:21.77 4316  150m: 2:06.43 44.66  200m: 2:50.69  44.26
EXH DOVIDIJA Jennifer 2000 KK 2:44.87 346
50m:  38.88 38.88  100m: 1:21.50 4262  150m: 2:04.34  42.84  200m: 2:44.87  40.53
25. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto/Open
13.2.2011 - 15:06
Rek. SLO abs.moski 23.20 GODEC Jernej Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
World Records 22.43 MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 5.4.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
MALE A
1. ROLLA Andrea 1983 ISPRA 25.46 769
2. NIERI Edoardo 1988 TOS 26.81 659
3. ZORMAN Matjaz 1992 TK 26.83 657
4. VISINONI Simone 1992 ISPRA 27.33 622
5. BIENART Felix 1992 EES 28.17 568
6. NONES Michael 1991 TRE 28.22 565
7. PAOLI Lorenzo 1992 TOS 28.46 551
8. URANKAR Ziga 1992 TK 28.91 526
9. FAVUZZA Daniele 1984 TRE 3223 379
MALE B
1. BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 NP 25.81 739
2. BOLOGNESI Andrea 1993 ISPRA 26.99 646
3. GABRIELLI Lorenzo 1993 NP 28.24 564
4. SKOF Andrej 1994 KK 29.59 490
5. MACHHORNDL Michael 1994 EES 30.45 450
6. GORI Leonardo 1994 VAL 34.41 312
MALE C
1. SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 SWE 26.71 666
2. MUGNAINI Mattia 1995 FLO 26.80 660
3. STOJANOVIC Stefan 1995 SNN 28.93 524
4. VASOVIC Nebojsa 1996 DIN 3234 375
5. KAINRATH Stefan 1995 EES 3298 354
6. MACHHORNDL Philip 1995 EES 39.71 203
MALE D
1. DALLAPE Luca 1998 TRE 32,59 367
2. BRUN Fabrice 1997 SVE 39.15 212
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
25. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly
MALE E
1. NEKIC Adrija 1999 DUB 3435 313
2. BRAGAGNA Nicola 1999 SND 34.68 304
3. TECCHOLI Zeno 2000 TRE 3751 241
4. VALENTINI Leonardo 1999 SND 38.94 215
MALE F
1. ZIGLIO Raul 2001 SND 52.51 88
2. PETKOVIC Andrija 2001 SNN 53.51 83
26. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
13.2.2011 - 15:11
Rek. SLO abs.zenske MEZA Tina Radovljica 7.8.2009
World Records 29.80 HARDY Jessica A USA Federal Way (USA) 7.8.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
FEMALE A
1. VOZEL TjaSa 1994 IL 3342 772
2. TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 ISPRA 33.47 769
3. CURANDAI Sara 1992 FLO 34.40 708
4. CORSINI Miriam 1989 ISPRA 34.58 697
5. OLMASTRONI Giulia 1993 FLO 36.59 588
6. VUJATOV Dejana 1994 PKNS 38.86 491
7. BUZAN Gaja 1993 KK 4110 415
FEMALE B
1. TONI Carlotta 1995 FLO 34.08 728
2. HOCEVAR MUCIC Pia 1995 RL 3459 696
3. MIHAJLOVIC Selena 1996 DIN 36.78 579
4. MARIOTTI Letizia 1995 VAL 36.83 577
5. PAVLOVIC Tamara 1996 KK 37.82 533
6. CAMEROTTO Serena 1995 VAL 39.27 476
7. BADAWI Diala 1996 SVE 4118 413
8. SIGRIST Aline 1995 SVE 41.89 392
9. SEMENTILLI Samantha 1995 TRE 52.75 196
DSQ CIOLA Laura 1996 TRE
DI1 - Prehiter Start
FEMALE C
1. GOLOB Nika 1997 FR 36.08 614
2. STANEK Katjusa 1998 TK 36.48 594
3. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 38.69 498
4. SKOK Ana 1998 ZVK 40.80 424
5. LEGHISSA Aurora 1998 MON 40.88 422
6. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 41.06 416
7. OMEJEC Lana 1998 TK 4249 376
8. TORKAR Anja 1997 ZVK 43.20 357
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
26. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, FEMALE C
rezultat tocCke
9. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 43.26 356
10. GRASSO Giulia 1998 VAL 44.84 320
11. PORRELLI Elisa 1997 TRE 45.72 302
12. CASONATO Giulia 1997 TRE 49.83 233
FEMALE D
1. VALENTINI Rossella 2000 SND 48.22 257
2. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 ZzVK 50.57 223
3. MOZELT Anja 1999 EES 5119 215
4. WUTCHITZ Judith 1999 EES 56.19 162
5. TORKAR Petra 1999 ZVK 57.39 152
6. RESATZ Hannah 1999 EES 57.68 150
DSQ SKRT Ana 1999 NG
DI1 - Prehiter $tart
FEMALE E
1. BRAGAGNA Sara 2001 SND 51.52 211
2. TONSA Clair 2001 RNT 54.56 177
3. TOMINC Nika 2002 KK 56.30 162
4. GARAFOLJ Noel 2002 KK 59.22 139
5. LEVASIC Manca 2002 KK 1:06.73 97
6. KOPRIVNIKAR Spela 2002 ZVK 1:09.16 87

27. disciplina/event
13.2.2011 - 15:19

M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back

11 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski 54.88 MEDVESEK Blaz Montreal (CAN) 25.7.2005
World Records 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis (USA) 8.7.2009
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
MALE A
1. STOSS Sebastian 1986 EES 58.90 728
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 58.90 29.75
2. ALBERTON Davide 1991 VEN 59.63 701
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 59.63 30.53
3. TOMELLINI Matteo 1992 FLO 1:00.46 673
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:00.46 31.19
4. TON Filippo 1986 VEN 1:01.08 653
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:01.08 31.17
5. VAIVODA Matteo 1991 GOR 1:01.70 633
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:01.70 31.87
6. VISINONI Simone 1992 ISPRA 1:03.08 592
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:03.08 32.24
7. CAVALLO Lorenzo 1991 FLO 1:03.14 591
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:03.14 32.03
8. CAMPISI Antonio 1992 TOS 1:04.16 563
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:04.16 33.16
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011

TIMING

Psmmp— Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
27. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back
MALE B
1. BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 NP 59.10 720
50m:  28.90 28.90  100m: 59.10  30.20
2. SAFRA Yuval 1993 NEE 1:00.90 658
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:00.90 30.87
3. BONUCCELLI Gabriele 1993 TOS 1:06.68 502
50m: 3264 32.64 100m: 1:06.68  34.04
4. MASI Giulio 1993 NP 1:07.64 481
50m: 3423 3423  100m: 1:07.64  33.41
5. STANKOVIC Strahinja 1994 SNN 1:09.20 449
50m:  33.75 3375  100m: 1:09.20 3545
6. FELLMANN Rinaldo 1994 SVE 1:14.73 356
50m: 3555 3555  100m: 1:14.73  39.18
7. BOSSERT Carlo 1994 SVE 1:26.59 229
50m: 4216 4216  100m: 1:26.59  44.43
MALE C
1. PORTA Marco 1996 NP 1:06.18 513
50m: 3190 31.90 100m: 1:06.18  34.28
2. PINTAR Jernej 1995 PDC 1:07.76 478
50m: 3349 3349  100m: 1:07.76  34.27
3. MANCINI Duccio 1995 VAL 1:13.00 382
50m: 3538 3538  100m: 1:13.00 37.62
4. DOBROSAVLJEVIC Dusan 1996 DIN 1:16.28 335
50m:  36.72 36,72  100m: 1:16.28  39.56
MALE D
1. DISTASO Marco 1997 MON 1:12.42 392
50m: 3580 3580  100m: 1:12.42  36.62
2. CRVENKOV Nikola 1997 DIN 1:18.76 304
50m:  38.35 3835  100m: 1:18.76  40.41
3. KOLLER Jan 1997 EES 1:21.85 271
50m:  39.45 3945  100m: 1:21.85  42.40
4. GORI Nicolé 1997 VAL 1:25.67 237
50m: 4149 4149  100m: 1:25.67  44.18
5. BRUN Fabrice 1997 SVE 1:2710 225
50m: 4225 4225  100m: 1:27.10  44.85
MALE E
1. PARRELLA Samuele 2000 RNT 1:40.62 146

50m: 48.77 48.77 100m:

1:40.62 51.85
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) KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ “ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
28. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly 11 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 15:27
World Records 56.06 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Rome (ITA) 27.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 58.68 ISAKOVIC Sara Peking/Beijing (CHN) 9.8.2008

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocke

FEMALE A
1. KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 1987 EES 59.99 867
50m: 28.54  28.54 100m:  59.99 31.45
2. MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 TOS 1:02.56 765
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:02.56 33.01
3. ANDREINI Jessica 1990 GOR 1:02.70 760
50m: 2942  29.42 100m: 1:02.70  33.28
4. RICCOBONO Denise 1993 FLO 1:04.49 698
50m: 3040  30.40 100m: 1:04.49  34.09
5. MEOLI Carlotta 1992 TOS 1:06.02 651
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:06.02 35.07
6. BARCELLONA Beatrice 1992 VEN 1:06.23 645
50m:  30.97  30.97 100m: 1:06.23  35.26
7. GRAZI Marianna 1993 FLO 1:08.82 574
50m: 3220 32.20 100m: 1:08.82  36.62
8. BRUNELLI Chiara 1994 TOS 1:09.21 565
50m: 3244 3244 100m:  1:09.21 36.77
9. MALEC Nina 1994 PDC 1:11.90 504
50m: 32.82  32.82 100m: 1:11.90  39.08
10. FONTANA Serena 1992 TOS 1:11.97 502
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:11.97  38.62
11. KANYA Emilia 1992 EES 1:13.96 463
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:13.96 39.95
12. ZACH Laura 1994 SVE 1:23.72 319
50m:  38.19  38.19 100m: 1:23.72  45.53
DSQ PUCCIANTI Virginia 1992 TOS
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ MARTELLI Sara 1992 FLO
DI2 - Napacen stil
FEMALE B
1. CARLI Diletta 1996 TOS 1:04.62 694
50m:  30.90  30.90 100m: 1:04.62  33.72
2. FISSI Giulia 1995 TOS 1:07.26 615
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.26 35.29
3. BERTOLINI Caterina 1996 FLO 1:11.89 504
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:11.89 38.60
4. WYSS Lena 1995 SVE 1:16.04 426
50m: 35.18  35.18 100m: 1:16.04  40.86
5. LOSA Federica 1995 TRE 1:19.11 378

50m: 36.39 36.39 100m:  1:19.11 42.72
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

28. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly, FEMALE B

rezultat tocke

6. ZEJEN Larisa 1996 NG 1:20.56 358

50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:20.56 43.52
FEMALE C

1. ILIC SARA 1997 SNN 1:07.03 622
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:07.03 35.09

2. HACKL Cornelia 1997 MOD 1:07.84 600
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.84 35.47

3. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 1:08.63 579
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:08.63 36.78

4. D'ORSO Camilla 1997 NP 1:09.03 569
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.03 36.20

5. SONJAK Nika 1997 FR 1:13.95 463
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:13.95 38.85

6. CORONA Julia Jean 1998 MON 1:14.67 450
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:14.67 40.08

7. MLINAR Marusa 1998 FR 1:15.35 438
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:15.35 41.28

8. PFEIFER Lisa 1998 SWE 1:17.41 404
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m:  1:17.41 42 .47

9. ZNIDARSIC Zarja 1998 PDC 1:19.69 370
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:19.69 43.60

10. ERJAVEC Nusa 1997 FR 1:20.03 365
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:20.03 43.64

FEMALE D

1. CREVAR Anja 2000 DIN 1:20.16 364
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:20.16 42.36

2. VALENTINI Rossella 2000 SND 1:31.53 244
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:31.53 50.09

3. PETRI Jessica 1999 SND 1:34.40 223
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:34.40 52.98
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011

Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

29. disciplina/event
13.2.2011 - 15:36

M/M, 200m Delfin/Fly

15 let in starejSi/AG and older

World Records 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moski 1:59.37 ABERSEK Ales Almeria (ESP) 28.6.2005
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
MALE A
1. PESCIATINI Federico 1990 FLO 2:04.36 766
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.99 31.07 150m: 1:31.67 32.68 200m: 2:04.36 32.69
2. BATTISTELLA Giorgio 1989 ISPRA 2:08.35 697
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.32 32.82 150m: 1:35.77 33.45 200m: 2:08.35 32.58
3. MALY Jakub 1992 EES 2:09.55 678
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 1:01.19 32.53 150m: 1:35.38 34.19 200m: 2:09.55 34.17
4. NIERI Edoardo 1988 TOS 2:10.35 665
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.61 33.15 150m: 1:36.49 33.88 200m: 2:10.35 33.86
5. TORLAI Alessio 1992 FLO 2:10.68 660
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.62 32.85 150m: 1:35.45 33.83 200m: 2:10.68 35.23
6. BORTOLOTTI Simone 1991 TOS 2:14.71 603
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:04.86 34.61 150m: 1:40.18 35.32 200m: 2:14.71 34.53
7. ORLANDI Samuele 1992 TOS 2:17.09 572
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:05.54 34.97 150m:  1:41.31 35.77 200m: 2:17.09 35.78
MALE B
1. GABRIELLI Lorenzo 1993 NP 2:1549 592
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.51 34.54 150m: 1:40.44 34.93 200m: 2:15.49 35.05
DSQ BELLUCCI Matteo 1994 NP
DI2 - Napacen stil
MALE C
1. MUGNAINI Mattia 1995 FLO 2:08.76 690
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:02.41 33.29 150m:  1:37.03 34.62 200m: 2:08.76 31.73
2. STABER Patrick 1996 MOD 2:16.19 583
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:05.48 34.95 150m:  1:41.13 35.65 200m: 2:16.19 35.06
3. STOJANOVIC Stefan 1995 SNN 2:17.04 572
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:04.69 34.37 150m: 1:41.22 36.53 200m: 2:17.04 35.82
4. GIANNONI lacopo 1995 NP 2:21.70 518
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:06.81 35.60 150m: 1:43.24 36.43 200m: 2:21.70 38.46
5. NONES Daniel 1995 TRE 2:41.37 351
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:13.66 40.38 150m: 1:57.28 43.62 200m: 2:41.37 44.09
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

30. disciplina/event Z/W, 400m Me$ano/Medley

13.2.2011 - 15:45

13 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.zenske 4:38.13 KLINAR Anja Budimpesta/Budapest (HUN) 9.8.2010
World Records 4:29.45 RICE Stephanie AUS Beijing (CHN) 10.8.2008
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
FEMALE A
1. NESTI Alice 1989 NP 5:00.31 751
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:46.80 39.19 250m:  3:09.73 44.36 350m: 4:27.79 33.36
100m: 1:07.61 35.94 200m: 2:25.37 38.57 300m: 3:54.43 44.70 400m: 5:00.31 32.52
2. RICCOBONO Denise 1993 FLO 5:06.86 704
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:50.78 41.01 250m: 3:14.64 43.92 350m: 4:33.93 35.11
100m: 1:09.77 37.09 200m: 2:30.72 39.94 300m: 3:58.82 44.18 400m: 5:06.86 32.93
FEMALE B
1. TONI Carlotta 1995 FLO 5:03.73 726
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.33 39.46 250m: 3:12.08 40.36 350m: 4:28.41 35.69
100m: 1:12.87 38.76 200m: 2:31.72 39.39 300m: 3:52.72 40.64 400m: 5:03.73 35.32
2. GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 1996 NP 5:06.68 705
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:48.71 39.59 250m:  3:13.31 45.81 350m: 4:34.07 34.58
100m: 1:09.12 36.89 200m: 2:27.50 38.79 300m: 3:59.49 46.18 400m: 5:06.68 32.61
3. FISSI Giulia 1995 TOS 5:16.61 641
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:51.96 42.29 250m: 3:19.88 46.49 350m: 4:42.49 34.97
100m: 1:09.67 36.38 200m: 2:33.39 41.43 300m: 4:07.52 47.64 400m: 5:16.61 34.12
4. BIANCHI Sara 1995 NP 5:16.62 641
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.89 40.18 250m: 3:18.58 46.61 350m: 4:41.54 36.78
100m: 1:11.71 37.58 200m: 2:31.97 40.08 300m: 4:04.76 46.18 400m: 5:16.62 35.08
5. CHECHI Chiara 1995 NP 5:17.15 638
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:54.82 44.75 250m: 3:22.57 44.46 350m: 4:43.70 36.22
100m: 1:10.07 3717 200m: 2:38.11 43.29 300m: 4:07.48 44.91 400m: 5:17.15 3345
6. MAGNOLFI Chiara 1996 NP 5:31.60 558
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:57.17 44.52 250m:  3:27.59 48.83 350m: 4:54.45 37.83
100m: 1:12.65 38.30 200m: 2:38.76 41.59 300m: 4:16.62 49.03 400m: 5:31.60 37.15
7. SUJIC Milica 1996 PKNS 5:39.26 521
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 2:02.85 45.18 250m: 3:34.74 48.29 350m: 5:02.27 39.50
100m: 1:17.67 41.98 200m: 2:46.45 43.60 300m: 4:22.77 48.03 400m: 5:39.26 36.99
FEMALE C
1. GOLOB Nika 1997 FR 5:35.43 539
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:59.34 45.35 250m: 3:31.37 47.24 350m: 4:57.40 38.80
100m: 1:13.99 39.67 200m: 2:44.13 44.79 300m: 4:18.60 47.23 400m: 5:35.43 38.03
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KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ

International swimming meeting STAR 2011
Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

31. disciplina/event
13.2.2011 - 15:57

M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free

15 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski 15:07.59 TURK Luka Melbourne (AUS) 31.3.2007
World Records 14:34.56 HACKETT Grant AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 29.7.2001
Tock: FINA 2008
rezultat tocCke
MALE A
1. PODOPRIGORA Maxim 1975 EES 17:21.37 609
50m: 29.13 29.13 450m: 4:57.12 34.78 850m: 9:41.33 35.22 1250m: 14:26.10 34.58
100m: 1:00.91 31.78 500m: 5:31.88 34.76 900m: 10:16.34 35.01 1300m: 15:00.55 34.45
150m: 1:33.86 32.95 550m: 6:06.97 35.09 950m: 10:51.94 35.60 1350m: 15:35.60 35.05
200m: 2:07.10 33.24 600m: 6:42.52 35.55 1000m: 11:27.44 35.50 1400m: 16:11.05 35.45
250m: 2:40.48 33.38 650m: 7:18.45 35.93 1050m: 12:03.49 36.05 1450m: 16:46.74 35.69
300m: 3:14.16 33.68 700m: 7:54.49 36.04 1100m: 12:39.14 35.65 1500m: 17:21.37 34.63
350m: 3:48.17 34.01 750m: 8:29.99 35,50 1150m: 13:15.23 36.09
400m: 4:22.34 34.17 800m: 9:06.11 36.12 1200m: 13:51.52 36.29
MALE B
1. SAFRA Yuval 1993 NEE 16:43.90 680
50m: 30.29 30.29 450m: 4:57.61 33.60 850m: 9:28.04 33.77 1250m: 13:58.70 33.65
100m: 1:03.30 33.01 500m: 5:30.96 33.35 900m: 10:01.99 3395 1300m: 14:32.03 33.33
150m: 1:36.92 33.62 550m: 6:04.43 33.47 950m: 10:35.93 33.94 1350m: 15:05.40 33.37
200m: 2:10.36 33.44 600m: 6:38.12 33.69 1000m: 11:09.83 33.90 1400m: 15:38.87 33.47
250m: 2:43.64 33.28 650m: 7:12.19 34.07 1050m: 11:43.82 33.99 1450m: 16:12.01 33.14
300m: 3:16.97 33.33 700m: 7:46.11 33.92 1100m: 12:17.93 34.11  1500m: 16:43.90 31.89
350m: 3:50.55 33.58 750m: 8:20.04 33.93 1150m: 12:51.43 33.50
400m: 4:24.01 33.46 800m: 8:54.27 34.23 1200m: 13:25.05 33.62
2. DIDIC Dimitrije 1994 SNN 18:13.33 526
50m: 31.42 31.42 450m: 5:20.26 36.60 850m: 10:14.21 36.53 1250m: 15:07.27 35.75
100m: 1:05.79 34.37 500m: 5:57.49 37.23 900m: 10:50.73 36.52 1300m: 15:43.97 36.70
150m: 1:41.17 35.38 550m: 6:34.74 37.25 950m: 11:27.07 36.34 1350m: 16:21.17 37.20
200m: 2:17.21 36.04 600m: 7:10.96 36.22 1000m: 12:04.07 37.00 1400m: 16:58.83 37.66
250m: 2:53.81 36.60 650m: 7:47.71 36.75 1050m: 12:40.94 36.87 1450m: 17:36.00 37.17
300m: 3:30.53 36.72 700m: 8:24.45 36.74 1100m: 13:17.79 36.85 1500m: 18:13.33 37.33
350m: 4:06.87 36.34 750m: 9:00.82 36.37 1150m: 13:54.45 36.66
400m: 4:43.66 36.79 800m: 9:37.68 36.86 1200m: 14:31.52 37.07
MALE C
1. CELIC Vuk 1996 PKNS 17:53.52 556
50m: 30.54 30.54 450m: 5:13.08 35.64 850m: 10:00.87 35.87 1250m: 14:52.73 36.24
100m: 1:04.14 33.60 500m: 5:49.00 35.92 900m: 10:37.23 36.36  1300m: 15:29.46 36.73
150m: 1:38.59 34.45 550m: 6:24.94 35.94 950m: 11:13.50 36.27 1350m: 16:05.40 35.94
200m: 2:13.63 35.04 600m: 7:01.04 36.10 1000m: 11:50.00 36.50 1400m: 16:41.94 36.54
250m: 2:49.09 35.46 650m: 7:36.76 35.72 1050m: 12:26.55 36.55 1450m: 17:18.16 36.22
300m: 3:25.00 35.91 700m: 8:13.07 36.31 1100m: 13:03.09 36.54 1500m: 17:53.52 35.36
350m: 4:01.05 36.05 750m: 8:48.89 35.82 1150m: 13:39.64 36.55
400m: 4:37.44 36.39 800m: 9:25.00 36.11  1200m: 14:16.49 36.85
2. NIKOLIC Aleksandar 1996 SNN 18:32.05 500
50m: 31.11 31.11 450m: 5:23.81 36.50 850m: 10:19.16 37.60 1250m: 15:22.38 38.32
100m: 1:06.26 35.15 500m: 6:00.02 36.21 900m: 10:56.66 37.50 1300m: 16:00.49 38.11
150m: 1:42.55 36.29 550m: 6:37.09 37.07 950m: 11:34.73 38.07 1350m: 16:39.04 38.55
200m: 2:18.93 36.38 600m: 7:13.80 36.71 1000m: 12:13.21 38.48 1400m: 17:17.61 38.57
250m: 2:55.99 37.06 650m: 7:50.46 36.66 1050m: 12:49.92 36.71  1450m: 17:56.00 38.39
300m: 3:33.00 37.01 700m: 8:27.11 36.65 1100m: 13:27.87 3795 1500m: 18:32.05 36.05
350m: 4:10.02 37.02 750m: 9:04.14 37.03 1150m: 14:05.50 37.63
400m: 4:47.31 37.29 800m: 9:41.56 37.42 1200m: 14:44.06 38.56
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl M l NG

) KPD ZVEZDA KRANJ “ Kranjl 12' - 13'2'201 1 LJ U B LJ A N A
32. disciplina/event Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free 13 let in starejSi/AG and older
13.2.2011 - 16:16
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 8:31.26 CESAR Nina Pescara (ITA) 30.6.2009
World Records 8:14.10 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16.8.2008

Tock: FINA 2008

rezultat tocke

FEMALE A

1. ZUPAN Teja 1990 GBR 9:09.31 749
50m: 32.25 32.25 250m: 2:49.12 34.02 450m: 5:06.46 34.45 650m: 7:25.50 35.00
100m: 1:06.51 34.26 300m: 3:23.27 34.15 500m: 5:40.95 34.49 700m: 8:00.43 34.93
150m: 1:40.81 34.30 350m: 3:57.55 34.28 550m: 6:15.59 34.64 750m: 8:35.21 34.78
200m: 2:15.10 34.29 400m: 4:32.01 34.46 600m: 6:50.50 34.91 800m: 9:09.31 34.10

2. KOZAMERNIK Nika 1986 ZVK 9:21.67 700
50m: 32.03 32.03 250m: 2:49.68 34.35 450m: 5:10.34 35.38 650m: 7:33.70 35.98
100m: 1:06.10 34.07 300m: 3:24.58 34.90 500m: 5:45.95 35.61 700m: 8:10.14 36.44
150m: 1:40.73 34.63 350m: 3:59.58 35.00 550m: 6:21.77 35.82 750m:  8:46.21 36.07
200m: 2:15.33 34.60 400m: 4:34.96 35.38 600m: 6:57.72 35.95 800m: 9:21.67 35.46

FEMALE B

1. KILLIAN Sophie 1996 EES 10:20.90 519
50m: 34.25 34.25 250m: 3:09.98 39.33 450m:  5:49.42 39.68 650m:  8:27.02 39.13
100m:  1:12.42 38.17 300m: 3:49.99 40.01 500m: 6:28.85 39.43 700m: 9:06.45 39.43
150m:  1:51.41 38.99 350m: 4:30.01 40.02 550m: 7:08.29 39.44 750m:  9:45.04 38.59
200m: 2:30.65 39.24 400m: 5:09.74 39.73 600m: 7:47.89 39.60 800m: 10:20.90  35.86

2. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 PDC 10:21.05 518
50m: 34.53 34.53 250m: 3:06.94 38.85 450m: 5:45.58 40.07 650m: 8:25.16 39.48
100m: 1:11.39 36.86 300m: 3:45.89 38.95 500m: 6:25.71 40.13 700m:  9:04.94 39.78
150m: 1:49.64 38.25 350m:  4:25.31 39.42 550m: 7:05.76 40.05 750m:  9:43.91 38.97
200m: 2:28.09 38.45 400m: 5:05.51 40.20 600m: 7:45.68 39.92 800m: 10:21.05  37.14

3. SIGRIST Aline 1995 SVE 10:33.19 489
50m: 34.43 34.43 250m: 3:14.31 40.32 450m:  5:54.91 40.00 650m: 8:36.57 40.60
100m: 1:13.42 38.99 300m: 3:54.41 40.10 500m: 6:35.16 40.25 700m: 9:16.43 39.86
150m: 1:53.76 40.34 350m: 4:34.82 40.41 550m: 7:15.78 40.62 750m: 9:56.09 39.66
200m: 2:33.99 40.23 400m: 5:14.91 40.09 600m: 7:55.97 40.19 800m: 10:33.19 37.10

FEMALE C

1. NATLACEN Gaja 1997 FR 9:36.49 648
50m: 33.03 33.03 250m: 2:57.58 36.45 450m: 5:23.41 36.39 650m: 7:49.15 36.39
100m: 1:08.74 35.71 300m: 3:34.35 36.77 500m: 5:59.99 36.58 700m: 8:25.70 36.55
150m: 1:44.66 35.92 350m: 4:10.69 36.34 550m: 6:36.33 36.34 750m: 9:01.87 36.17
200m: 2:21.13 36.47 400m: 4:47.02 36.33 600m: 7:12.76 36.43 800m: 9:36.49 34.62

2. MALITS Hannah 1998 SWE 9:55.70 587
50m: 34.89 34.89 250m: 3:07.24 37.93 450m:  5:37.61 36.35 650m: 8:06.66 36.45
100m: 1:12.85 37.96 300m: 3:45.29 38.05 500m: 6:14.99 37.38 700m: 8:43.74 37.08
150m: 1:50.94 38.09 350m: 4:23.09 37.80 550m: 6:52.73 37.74 750m:  9:19.71 35.97
200m: 2:29.31 38.37 400m: 5:01.26 38.17 600m: 7:30.21 37.48 800m: 9:55.70 35.99

3. MLINAR Marusa 1998 FR 10:01.09 571
50m: 33.51 33.51 250m: 3:03.57 37.98 450m: 5:36.45 38.26 650m: 8:09.12 38.13
100m: 1:10.17 36.66 300m: 3:41.58 38.01 500m: 6:15.12 38.67 700m: 8:47.25 38.13
150m: 1:47.81 37.64 350m: 4:20.04 38.46 550m: 6:53.07 37.95 750m: 9:25.16 37.91
200m: 2:25.59 37.78 400m: 4:58.19 38.15 600m: 7:30.99 37.92 800m: 10:01.09 35.93
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International swimming meeting STAR 2011 Tl MlNG

 e—. Kranj, 12. - 13.2.2011 LJUBLJANA
32. disciplina/event, Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free, FEMALE C

rezultat tocke

4. ILIC SARA 1997 SNN 10:09.95 547
50m: 33.31 33.31 250m: 3:04.25 38.19 450m:  5:39.10 38.28 650m: 8:15.91 39.02
100m: 1:09.92 36.61 300m: 3:42.70 38.45 500m: 6:18.62 39.52 700m: 8:55.09 39.18
150m: 1:47.81 37.89 350m: 4:21.66 38.96 550m: 6:57.69 39.07 750m: 9:33.04 37.95
200m: 2:26.06 38.25 400m: 5:00.82 39.16 600m: 7:36.89 39.20 800m: 10:09.95 36.91

5. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 10:32.90 490
50m: 36.62 36.62 250m: 3:15.24 39.78 450m:  5:54.09 40.02 650m: 8:36.48  40.96
100m: 1:15.01 38.39 300m: 3:54.37 39.13 500m: 6:33.91 39.82 700m: 9:16.37 39.89
150m:  1:55.50 40.49 350m: 4:34.91 40.54 550m: 7:14.71 40.80 750m:  9:56.62 40.25
200m: 2:35.46 39.96 400m: 5:14.07 39.16 600m: 7:55.52 40.81 800m: 10:32.90 36.28

6. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 10:48.02 456
50m: 35.86 35.86 250m: 3:17.46 41.35 450m: 6:00.94 40.81 650m: 8:44.88  40.79
100m: 1:156.19 39.33 300m: 3:57.98 40.52 500m: 6:41.73 40.79 700m: 9:25.76  40.88
150m: 1:55.78 40.59 350m: 4:39.24 41.26 550m: 7:23.17 41.44 750m: 10:08.00 42.24
200m: 2:36.11 40.33 400m: 5:20.13 40.89 600m: 8:04.09 40.92 800m: 10:48.02  40.02

7. COJIC Nina 1998 SNN 10:56.38 439
50m: 36.75 36.75 250m: 3:23.31 41.63 450m: 6:09.85 40.53 650m: 8:55.41 41.69
100m: 1:18.98 42.23 300m: 4:05.97 42.66 500m: 6:51.63 41.78 700m: 9:36.17 40.76
150m: 1:59.96 40.98 350m: 4:47.90 41.93 550m: 7:32.84 41.21 750m: 10:16.45  40.28
200m: 2:41.68 41.72 400m: 5:29.32 41.42 600m: 8:13.72 40.88 800m: 10:56.38 39.93
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